SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

(

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY

) WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |

FRIDAY

) SATURDAY )

N

-

-

HIGHLIGHTS

03-01-25 Fri » Thiruvempavai Begins, Gajamukha Samharam
04-01-25 Sat » Vinayaka Shasti Vratham
09-01-25 Thu » Paramapatha Vaikunta Ekadasi Vratham
12-01-25 Sun > Arudra Darshan -Thiruvempavai Ends
13-01-25 Mon » Poornima Vratham
14-01-25 Tue > Thai Pongal
28-01-25 Tue > Thai Amavasya Vratham

Y4

1

Dwitiya till 05:24 PM

U_Ashada till 02:57 PM

Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Dwitiya

Rahu: 12:21 PM » 01:28 PM
Sravana Vratham
\New Year - Holiday

~

4 N\

2

Tritiya till 04:14 PM
Saravana till 02:28 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Tritiya
Rahu: 01:28 PM > 02:34 PM

-

3

Chaturthi till 02:40 PM
Dhanisha till 01:35 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Chaturthi, Panchami
Rahu: 11:16 AM > 12:22 PM
Chaturthi Vratham. Vara Chaturthi
Gajamukha Samharam

\Thiruvempavai Begins L
>

Ps

4

Panchami till 12:50 PM
Satabhisha till 12:26 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Shashti
Rahu: 10:10 AM » 11:16 AM

Vinayaka Shasti Vratham

<

Y

Shashti till 10:46 AM
P_Bhadra till 11:02 AM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: P_Sapatami
Rahu: 03:43 PM > 04:50 PM

Shashti Vratham

e

<

Sapatami till 08:31 AM
Ashtami till 06:13 AM+
U_Bhadra till 09:28 AM
Revati till 07:51 AM+
Marana Yogam till 08:31 AM
Srardham: P_Ashtami
Rahu: 09:03 AM > 10:10 AM

s

P

7

Navami till 03:54 AM+
Aswini till 06:13 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Navami
Rahu: 02:38 PM > 03:45 PM

Dasami till 01:39 AM+
Bharani till 04:41 AM+
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: P_Dasami

Rahu: 12:25 PM > 01:32 PM

Y

Ekadasi till 11:35 PM
Kritika till 03:19 AM+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Ekadasi
Rahu: 01:32 PM > 02:40 PM
Beeshma Paramapatha
Vaikunta Ekadasi Vratham
\_ Krittikai Vratham

10

Dwadasi till 09:41 PM
Rohini till 02:10 AM+
Marana Yogam till 02:10 AM+
Srardham: P_Dwadasi
Rahu: 11:18 AM > 12:25 PM

/

11
Trayodasi till 08:08 PM

Mrigasira till 01:20 AM+
Sidham full day+

Srardham: P_Trayodasi
Rahu: 10:11 AM » 11:18 AM

Sani Pradosha Vratham

<

12

Chaturdasi till 06:56 PM
Ardra till 12:53 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 03:50 PM » 04:58 PM
Thiruvempavai Ends
Arudhra Darsanam

13

Poornima till 06:13 PM
Punarvasu till 12:54 AM+
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: Poornima
Rahu: 09:03 AM > 10:11 AM
Bogi Festival
Capricorn Sun 02:02 AM+

oornima Vratham
Sri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja

Y4

Y4

14

Prathama till 05:58 PM
Pushya till 01:22 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Prathama

Rahu: 02:44 PM > 03:52 PM
Thai Pongal.
Uttarayana Punyakalam
Ayyappan Makara Jothy

15

Dwitiya till 06:13 PM
Asleha till 02:20 AM+

Marana Yogam full day+

Srardham: A_Dwitiya

Rahu: 12:27 PM > 01:36 PM

Pongal for Cows

- 16
Tritiya till 07:01 PM
Magha till 03:49 AM+
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Tritiya
Rahu: 01:36 PM > 02:45 PM
Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham
Thirumazhisai Azhwar Festival

17

Chaturthi till 08:15 PM
P_Phalguni till 05:43 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Chaturthi
Rahu: 11:19 AM > 12:28 PM

Thai 1st Friday

\
18
Panchami till 09:58 PM
U_Phalguni full day+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Panchami
Rahu: 10:10 AM > 11:19 AM

4 ™\

19
Shashti till 11:55 PM
U_Phalguni till 07:58 AM
Amirtham full day+

Srardham: A_Shashti
Rahu: 03:57 PM > 05:06 PM

- 20 |
Sapatami till 02:02 AM+
Hasta till 10:27 AM
Sidham till 10:27 AM

Srardham: A_Sapatami
Rahu: 09:00 AM » 10:10 AM

P

Y

21

Ashtami till 04:10 AM+
Chitra till 01:02 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Ashtami
Rahu: 02:49 PM » 03:59 PM

Kaalashtami

22

Navami till 06:07 AM+
Swati till 03:32 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Navami

Rahu: 12:30 PM > 01:40 PM

23

Dasami till 07:44 AM+

Visakha till 05:50 PM
Sidham full day+

Srardham: A_Dasami
Rahu: 01:40 PM > 02:51 PM

24

Ekadasi full day+
Anuradha till 07:48 PM
Marana Yogam full day+

Srardham: A_Ekadasi
Rahu: 11:20 AM > 12:30 PM

Thai 2nd Friday

25

Ekadasi till 08:58 AM
Jyeshta till 09:19 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Dwadasi
Rahu: 10:09 AM > 11:19 AM

Ekadasi Vratham
\

26

Dwadasi till 09:42 AM
Moola till 10:20 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Trayodasi
Rahu: 04:04 PM » 05:16 PM

27

Trayodasi till 09:55 AM
P_Ashada till 10:52 PM
Sidham till 10:52 PM
Srardham: A_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 08:56 AM » 10:08 AM

28

Chaturdasi till 09:37 AM
U_Ashada till 10:54 PM
Marana Yogam till 10:54 PM
Srardham: Amavasya
Rahu: 02:55 PM » 04:07 PM

Thai Amavasya Vratham.

Pradosha Vratham

Ablraml Bhattar Festlval

29

Amavasya till 08:50 AM
Prathama till 07:38 AM+
Saravana till 10:31 PM
Sidham till 10:31 PM
Srardham: P_Prathama

Rahu: 12:31 PM » 01:43 PM

Sravana Vratham

Maakhamu Telugu Month Start

30

Dwitiya till 06:03 AM+
Dhanisha till 09:44 PM
Sidham till 09:44 PM
Srardham: P_Duwitiya
Rahu: 01:44 PM > 02:56 PM

31

Tritiya till 04:10 AM+
Satabhisha till 08:37 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Tritiya
Rahu: 11:19 AM » 12:32 PM

After December
2025, the auspi-
cious times and
Yamaganda
times are pro-
vided for the

Thai 3rd Friday

/

This calender is created for Toronto time by K

prepared by Shankara

sivam and team

JANUARY 2025 > KRODHI YEAR - MARGAZHI THAI

whole year.
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SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

FRIDAY | SATURDAY )

04-02-25 Tue »

HIGHLIGHTS

10-02-25 Mon > Thai Poosam
11-02-25 Tue » Poornima Vratham
25-02-25 Tue > Maha Sivaratri Vratham

Ratha Saptami

Friday evenings
Sri Rajarajeswari Amman Abishekam Pooja
Procession

Saturday mornings
Sri Soundararaja Perumal Abishekam Pooja

Tuesday evenings
Sri Mahalakshmi Abishekam Pooja

( SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |

Chadurthi and Sankadahara Chadurthi
evening Sri Vinayagar Abishekam Pooja
Karthigai evening
Sri Murugan Abishekam Pooja
Pournima evening
Sri Chakra Pooja and Sri Satyanarayana Pooja
Amavasya evening
Sri Anjeneyar Abishekam Pooja
Pradosham evening
Sri Sivan Abishekam Pooja

1 ™\
Chaturthi till 02:05 AM+
P_Bhadra till 07:15 PM
Marana Yogam till 07:15 PM

Srardham: P_Chaturthi
Rahu: 10:06 AM > 11:19 AM

Chaturthi Vratham
J
N\

4 ™\

2

Panchami till 11:49 PM
U_Bhadera till 05:43 PM
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: P_Panchami
Rahu: 04:12 PM > 05:25 PM

Va

<

3

Shashti till 09:30 PM
Revati till 04:05 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Shashti
Rahu: 08:51 AM > 10:05 AM

Shashti Vratham

~

4

Sapatami till 07:10 PM
Aswini till 02:28 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Sapatami
Rahu: 03:00 PM » 04:14 PM

Ratha Saptami

e

Ashtami till 04:56 PM
Bharani till 12:54 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: P_Ashtami
Rahu: 12:32 PM » 01:46 PM

Krittikai Vratham

~

Navami till 02:52 PM
Kritika till 11:29 AM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Navami, Dasami
Rahu: 01:47 PM > 03:01 PM

e

7

Dasami till 01:01 PM
Rohini till 10:17 AM
Marana Yogam till 10:17 AM
Srardham: P_Ekadasi
Rahu: 11:17 AM » 12:32 PM

Thai Last Friday

Ps

Ekadasi till 11:29 AM
Mrigasira till 09:22 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Dwadasi
Rahu: 10:02 AM » 11:17 AM

Beema Ekadasi Vratham
\
>

Dwadasi till 10:20 AM
Ardra till 08:50 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Trayodasi
Rahu: 04:19 PM > 05:35 PM

Pradosha Vratham

10

Trayodasi till 09:35 AM
Punarvasu till 08:42 AM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 08:44 AM » 10:00 AM

Thai Poosam

T 11

Chaturdasi till 09:21 AM
Pushya till 09:03 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: Poornima
Rahu: 03:05 PM > 04:21 PM
Poornima Vratham

Sri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja

Y4

12

Poornima till 09:38 AM
Asleha till 09:54 AM
Sidham till 09:38 AM

Srardham: A_Prathama

Rahu: 12:32 PM > 01:49 PM

Aquarius Sun 12:56 PM

Y4

13

Prathama till 10:25 AM
Magha till 11:15 AM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Dwitiya
Rahu: 01:49 PM > 03:06 PM

\
- 14
Dwitiya till 11:40 AM
P_Phalguni till 01:02 PM
Sidham full day+

Srardham: A_Tritiya
Rahu: 11:15 AM > 12:32 PM

<

15

Tritiya till 01:18 PM
U_Phalguni till 03:11 PM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Chaturthi
Rahu: 09:57 AM > 11:15 AM

Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham

4 ™\

16

Chaturthi till 03:14 PM
Hasta till 05:38 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: Atithi
Rahu: 04:26 PM » 05:44 PM

P

<

17

Panchami till 05:20 PM
Chitra till 08:12 PM
Marana Yogam till 08:12 PM
Srardham: A_Panchami
Rahu: 08:37 AM > 09:55 AM

Family Day - ON, AL. Holiday

4 1 8 N\
Shashti till 07:24 PM
Swati till 10:44 PM
Sidham till 10:44 PM
Srardham: A_Shashti
Rahu: 03:10 PM > 04:28 PM

P

Y

19

Sapatami till 09:17 PM
Visakha till 01:05 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Sapatami
Rahu: 12:32 PM > 01:51 PM

Ps

Y

20

Ashtami till 10:53 PM
Anuradha till 03:06 AM+
Sidham till 03:06 AM+
Srardham: A_Ashtami
Rahu: 01:51 PM > 03:11 PM

Kaalashtami

P

21

Navami till 12:01 AM+
Jyeshta till 04:43 AM+
Marana Yogam till 04:43 AM+
Srardham: A_Navami
Rahu: 11:12 AM > 12:32 PM

4 ™\

22

Dasami till 12:43 AM+
Moola till 05:53 AM+
Sidham till 05:53 AM+
Srardham: A_Dasami
Rahu: 09:51 AM > 11:11 AM

-

23

Ekadasi till 12:52 AM+
P_Ashada till 06:30 AM+
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: A_Ekadasi
Rahu: 04:33 PM » 05:54 PM

Ekadasi Vratham

24

Dwadasi till 12:31 AM+
U_Ashada till 06:40 AM+
Marana Yogam till 06:40 AM+

Srardham: A_Dwadasi
Rahu: 08:28 AM > 09:49 AM

25

Trayodasi till 11:42 PM
Saravana till 06:21 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Trayodasi
Rahu: 03:14 PM > 04:35 PM
Maha Sivaratri Vratham
Pradosha Vratham

Sravana Vratham
N N

26

Chaturdasi till 10:26 PM
Dhanisha till 05:39 AM+
Marana Yogam till 05:39 AM+
Srardham: A_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 12:31 PM > 01:53 PM

27

Amavasya till 08:51 PM
Satabhisha till 04:38 AM+
Marana Yogam till 04:38 AM+

Srardham: Amavasya
Rahu: 01:53 PM - 03:15 PM

Amavasya Vratham

28

Prathama till 06:54 PM
P_Bhadra till 03:18 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Prathama
Rahu: 11:08 AM > 12:31 PM

Phaalgunamu Telugu Month Start

All the times
mentioned here are
from sun rise to the
next sun rise. However
the times which
continue after midnight
are marked in red with

This calender is created for Toronto time by K

Vakya Al

prepared by Shankarasivam and team

FEBRUARY 2025 » KRODHI YEAR - THAI - MAASI
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SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

( SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY )( THURSDAY )| FRIDAY | SATURDAY )

( Y Y Total Lunar Eclipse| After December | Y b
HIGHLIGHTS
- N 13-03-2025 - Thursday 2025, the auspi- o
DW|t|ya_ t|_II 03:01 AM+ Trltly_a _t||_| 12:39 AM+ Magnitude 1.178 . i d 12-03-25 Wed > Masi Makam Dwitiya t||_| 04:46 PM
Revati till 09:13 AM Aswini till 07:34 AM Partial Phase begins 01:10 Al+ cious times an U_Bhadra till 01:50 AM+
Amirthasidham+ Bharani till 05:58 AM+ X : Yamaganda 13-02-25 Thu > Poornima Vratham Sidham till 01:50 AM+
Srardham: P_Dwitiya Sidham till 05:58 A+ | Total Phase begins 0226 AN+ |- . o "o Srardham: P_Dwitiya
Rahu: 06:03 PM » 07:37 PM|  Srardham: P_Tritiya Mid Phase 02:59 AM+ . p 14-03-25 Fri > Karadayar Nonbu Rahu: 09:45 AM > 11:08 AM
Rahu: 08:40 AM > 10:14 AM | Maximum eclipse 03:31 Am+ | Vided for the _

L \Panguni 3rd Monday Pongal| Total phase ends 04:48 whole year. L 29-03-25 Sat > Yugadi i |
7 2 N 3 N 4 N 5 N 6 N 7 e 8 N
Tritiya till 02:29 PM Chaturthi till 12:07 PM Panchami till 09:47 AM Shashti till 07:31 AM Ashtami till 03:34 AM+ Navami till 02:01 AM+ Dasami till 12:51 AM+
Revati till 12:12 AM+ Aswini till 10:34 PM Bharani till 08:56 PM Sapatami till 05:26 AM+ Rohini till 06:13 PM Mrigasira till 05:12 PM Ardra till 04:35 PM
Marana Yogam full day+ Sidham full day+ Sidham full day+ Kritika till 07:28 PM Marana Yogam full day+ Sidham full day+ Sidham till 12:51 AM+

Srardham: P_Tritiya,Chaturthi| Srardham: P_Panchami Srardham: P_Shashti Amirthasidham+ Srardham: P_Ashtami Srardham: P_Navami Srardham: P_Dasami

Rahu: 04:40 PM » 06:03 PM | Rahu: 08:19 AM » 09:43 AM | Rahu: 03:18 PM » 04:41 PM | Srardham: P_Sapatami | Rahu: 01:54 PM > 03:19 PM

Chaturthi Vrath Shashti Vrath Rahu: 12:29 PM » 01:54 PM Ti ch
aturthi Vratham ashti Vratham ! Krittikai Vratham § ime ange

9 10 11 | 12 | 13 14 15

Ekadasi till 12:09 AM+ Dwadasi till 12:54 AM+ Trayodasi till 01:13 AM+ | Chaturdasi till 02:01 AM+ | Poornima till 03:17 AM+ Prathama till 04:56 AM+

Rahu: 11:04 AM > 12:29 PM | Rahu: 09:38 AM > 11:03 AM

Y4

Y4
Y4

Dwitiya till 06:51 AM+
Punarvasu till 04:21 PM Pushya till 04:36 PM Asleha till 05:19 PM Magha till 07:34 PM P_Phalguni till 09:14 PM | U_Phalguni till 11:21 PM Hasta till 01:45 AM+
Sidham full day+ Sidham full day+ Sidham full day+ Sidhamirtham+ Sidham till 09:14 PM Sidhamirtham+ Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Ekadasi Srardham: P_Dwadasi Srardham: P_Trayodasi | Srardham: P_Chaturdasi Srardham: Poornima Srardham: A_Prathama Srardham: A_Dwitiya
Rahu: 05:46 PM > 07:12 PM | Rahu: 09:10 AM » 10:36 AM | Rahu: 04:21 PM > 05:48 PM [ Rahu: 01:28 PM » 02:55 PM | Rahu: 02:55 PM > 04:22 PM | Rahu: 11:59 AM » 01:27 PM [ Rahu: 10:31 AM > 11:59 AM
Ekadasi Vratham Pradosha Veatham |  Masi Makam [N pe tiees, o am. | Pisces Sun 09:06 AM
Kulashaekara Azhwar Festival Nadesar Abishekam. | Sri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja | Karadayar Nonbu
16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22
Tritiya full day+ Tritiya till 08:53 AM Chaturthi till 10:54 AM Panchami till 12:46 PM Shashti till 02:18 PM Sapatami till 03:25 PM Ashtami till 04:02 PM
Chitra till 04:17 AM+ Swati till 06:49 AM+ Visakha full day+ Visakha till 09:13 AM Anuradha till 11:20 AM Jyeshta till 01:03 PM Moola till 02:19 PM
Sidham full day+ Amirtham till 06:49 AM+ Marana Yogam full day+ Sidham full day+ Sidham till 11:20 AM Marana Yogam till 01:03 PM Sidham till 04:02 PM

Srardham: A_Tritiya Srardham: A_Chaturthi Srardham: A_Panchami Srardham: A_Shashti Srardham: A_Sapatami Srardham: A_Ashtami
Rahu: 05:52 PM » 07:20 PM | Rahu: 09:00 AM > 10:29 AM | Rahu: 04:24 PM > 05:54 PM | Rahu: 01:26 PM » 02:55 PM | Rahu: 02:55 PM » 04:25 PM | Rahu: 11:55 AM » 01:25 PM
Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham

Srardham: Atithi
Rahu: 10:23 AM > 11:54 AM

. Kaalashtami
Panguni 1st Monday Pongal | L L L L
Navami till 04:10 PM Dasami till 03:45 PM Ekadasi till 02:52 PM Dwadasi till 01:33 PM Trayodasi till 11:52 AM Chaturdasi till 09:55 AM Amavasya till 07:44 AM
P_Ashada till 03:05 PM | U_Ashada till 03:20 PM | Saravana till 03:08 PM Dhanisha till 02:31 PM | Satabhisha till 01:32 PM | P_Bhadra till 12:17 PM FlilratBr}?eTi?atltlllllo‘lsozngAMl\/T
Sidhamirtham+ Marana Yogam till 03:20 PM Sidham full day+ Marana Yogam till 02:31 PM|Marana Yogam till 01:32 PM Sidham full day+ Sidham till 10:49 AM

Srardham: A_Navami Srardham: A_Dasami, Ekadasi | Srardham: A_Dwadasi Srardham: A_Trayodasi Srardham: A_Chaturdasi Srardham: Amavasya Srardham: P_Prathama
Rahu: 05:58 PM > 07:29 PM [ Rahu: 08:50 AM » 10:21 AM | Rahu: 04:28 PM » 05:59 PM | Rahu: 01:24 PM » 02:56 PM | Rahu: 02:56 PM - 04:28 PM | Rahu: 11:50 AM » 01:23 PM | Rahu: 10:16 AM > 11:49 AM
Sravana Vratham Yugadi. Chaithramu Telugu Month Start
Ekadasi Vratham Pradosha Vratham Amavasya Vratham (Vasantha Navaratri Begins
Panguni 2nd Monday Pongal \Solar eclipse not visible in Canada

MARCH 2025 > KRODHI YEAR MAASI PANGUNI

This calender is created for Toronto time by K igar Vakya Al

"

prepared by Shankarasivam and team

www.srirajarajeshwaritemple.ca



SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

(  SUNDAY | MONDAY | TU

ESDAY

) WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |

FRIDAY

) SATURDAY )

HIGHLIGHTS
10-04-25 Thu > Panguni Uthiram
12-04-25 Sat » Poornima Vratham

13-04-25 Sun > Tamil - Visuvasu New Year

~

1

Chaturthi till 10:23 PM
Kritika till 04:28 AM+
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: P_Chaturthi
Rahu: 04:31 PM » 06:05 PM
Krittikai Vratham

9 Chaturthi Vratham

-

Y

2

Panchami till 08:14 PM
Rohini till 03:08 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Panchami

Rahu: 01:21 PM » 02:56 PM

Y4 N\

3

Shashti till 06:23 PM
Mrigasira till 02:05 AM+
Marana Yogam full day+

Srardham: P_Shashti

Rahu: 02:56 PM > 04:32 PM

Shashti Vratham

-

4

Sapatami till 04:50 PM
Ardra till 01:21 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Sapatami
Rahu: 11:45 AM » 01:21 PM

4 5 N\
Ashtami till 03:39 PM

Punarvasu till 01:02 AM+
Sidham till 03:39 PM

Srardham: P_Ashtami, Navami
Rahu: 10:09 AM > 11:45 AM

Navami till 02:54 PM
Pushya till 01:09 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Dasami
Rahu: 06:09 PM > 07:46 PM
Vasantha Navaratri Ends

Sri Rama Navami

~

e

7

Dasami till 02:39 PM
Asleha till 01:46 AM+
Sidham till 01:46 AM+
Srardham: P_Ekadasi
Rahu: 08:30 AM » 10:07 AM

Panguni Last Monday Pongal

4 8 N\
Ekadasi till 02:55 PM
Magha till 02:55 AM+

Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Dwadasi
Rahu: 04:34 PM > 06:11 PM

Ekadasi Vratham

Y4

N
De

Dwadasi till 03:40 PM

P_Phalguni till 04:30 AM+

Amirtham full day+
Srardham: Atithi

Rahu: 01:20 PM > 02:57 PM

Pradosha Vratham

Y

Y

10

Trayodasi till 04:54 PM
U_Phalguni till 06:32 AM+
Marana Yogam till 06:32 AM+

Srardham: P_Trayodasi
Rahu: 02:57 PM > 04:35 PM

Panguni Uthiram
\MahaLakshmi Festival

11

Chaturdasi till 06:32 PM
Hasta full day+
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: P_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 11:41 AM » 01:19 PM

AN

12

Poornima till 08:26 PM
Hasta till 08:53 AM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: Poornima
Rahu: 10:02 AM > 11:40 AM
Poornima Vratham
ri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja

13

Prathama till 10:26 PM
Chitra till 11:22 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Prathama
Rahu: 06:15 PM > 07:54 PM
Aries Sun 04:57 PM

Tamil - Visuvaavasu New Year

14

Dwitiya till 12:25 AM+
Swati till 01:55 PM
Amirtham till 01:55 PM
Srardham:A_Dwitiya
Rahu: 08:21 AM > 10:00 AM

15

Tritiya till 02:15 AM+
Visakha till 04:24 PM
Marana Yogam till 04:24 PM
Srardham:A_Tritiya
Rahu: 04:37 PM > 06:16 PM

16

Chaturthi till 03:43 AM+
Anusham till 06:37 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Chaturthi
Rahu: 01:17 PM > 02:57 PM

Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham

17
Panchami till 04:46 AM+
Jyeshta till 08:26 PM
Marana Yogam till 08:26 PM
Srardham: A_Panchami
Rahu: 02:57 PM > 04:37 PM

Matsya Jayanthi

18

Shashti till 05:22 AM+
Moola till 09:48 PM
Amirtham till 09:48 PM
Srardham: A_Shashti
Rahu: 11:36 AM > 01:17 PM

Good Friday - Holiday

$
s

19
Sapatami till 05:25 AM+
P_Ashada till10:39 PM
Marana Yogam till 05:25 AM+
Srardham: A_Sapatami
Rahu: 09:54 AM > 11:35 AM

4 zo N\
Ashtami till 04:59 AM+
U_Ashada till 11:02 PM

Amirtham full day+
Srardham: A_Ashtami
Rahu: 06:20 PM » 08:02 PM
Kaalashtami
Easter Sunday

P

21

Navami till 04:04 AM+
Saravana till 10:55 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Navami
Rahu: 08:11 AM > 09:53 AM
Nadesar Abishekam
Sravana Vratham

<

Easter Monday - Cdn Holiday q

4 N\

22

Dasami till 02:45 AM+
Dhanisha till 10:23 PM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Dasami
Rahu: 04:40 PM > 06:22 PM

N

P

23

Ekadasi till 01:03 AM+
Satabhisha till 09:29 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: A_Ekadasi

Rahu: 01:16 PM » 02:58 PM

Ekadasi Vratham
Appar Guru Puja

Y

24

Dwadasi till 11:04 PM
P_Bhadra till 08:18 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Dwadasi
Rahu: 02:58 PM > 04:40 PM

N\

P

25

Trayodasi till 08:53 PM
U_Bhadra till 06:52 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: A_Trayodasi

Rahu: 11:33 AM > 01:16 PM

Pradosha Vratham
Varha Jayanthi

4 ™\

26

Chaturdasi till 06:32 PM
Revati till 05:18 PM
Marana Yogam till 05:18 PM
Srardham: A_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 09:48 AM > 11:31 AM

Kumba Raahu - Virgo Kethu 06:37 AM
o

27

Amavasya till 04:06 PM
Aswini till 03:38 PM
Sidham till 03:38 PM

Srardham: Amavasya, P_Prathama

Rahu: 06:26 PM - 08:10 PM

Amavasya Vratham

28

Prathama till 01:42 PM
Bharani till 02:01 PM
Sidham till 02:01 PM
Srardham: P_Dwitiya

Rahu: 08:03 AM » 09:47 AM

Vaisaakhamu Telugu Month Start

29

Dwitiya till 11:25 AM
Kritika till 12:30 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: P_Tritiya
Rahu: 04:43 PM » 06:27 PM

Balarama Jayanthi.

Krittikai Vratham

. AN

30

Tritiya till 09:16 AM
Rohini till 11:08 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Chaturthi

Rahu: 01:14 PM » 02:59 PM

Chaturthi Vratham
Akshaya Tritiya.

/

N

Friday evening Sri Rajarajeswari Amman Abishekam Pooja Procession\
Saturday morning Sri Soundararaja Perumal Abishekam Pooja
Tuesdays evening Sri Mahalakshmi Abishekam Pooja

Chadurthi and Sankadahara Chadurthi evening Sri Vinayagar Abishekam Pooja
Karthigai evening Sri Murugan Abishekam Pooja

Pournima evening Sri Chakra Pooja and Sri Satyanarayana Pooja
Amavasya evening Sri Anjeneyar Abishekam Pooja

Pradosham Evening Sri Sivan Abishekam Pooja

Ashtami and Bharani Nakshtra Days : Sri Bairavar Abishekam Pooja

prepared by Shankara

sivam and team
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SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA
) WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY )

( SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY
Y4 4 3 ™\

( HIGHLIGHTS Sri Sithi Vinayagar Alankara Festival All the times| 1 2
03-05-24 Saturday - Festival Starts [t " i .
\ - Chaturthi till 07:24 AM Shashti till 04:36 AM+ Sapatami till 03:49 AM+
10-05-24 Sat > g from sun rise to the| o Lo il 0548 AM+ Ardra till 09:14 AM Punarvasu till 08:49 AM
Jupiter Transit - - . : ) Mrigasira till 10:02 AM Sidham full day+ Marana Yogam till 03:49 AM+
On every fEStI_Val day evening, the the  times  which| marana Yogam full day+ Srardham: P_Shashti Srardham: P_Sapatami
11-05-25 Sun > Moolastana Abishekam pooja is per- continue after midnight| Srardham: P_Panchami | Rahu: 11:29 AM » 01:15 PM | Rahu: 09:43 AM > 11:28 AM
_ _ formed, followed by the Utsavar Vasantha |are marked in red with | Rahu: 02:59 PM > 04:44 PM Shashti Vratham Sri Sithi Vinayagar
L Chitra Poornima L Mandapa pooja and a procession. + indication. Sri Ramanujar Jayanthi| | Alankara Festival Starts |
( I 5 [ 6 7 | 8 | 9 10

4

Ashtami till 03:32 AM+
Pushya till 08:51 AM
Sidham till 08:51 AM
Srardham: P_Ashtami

Rahu: 06:32 PM - 08:18 PM

Trayodasi till 09:06 AM
Chitra till 06:34 PM
Marana Yogam till 06:34 PM
Srardham: P_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 09:38 AM > 11:25 AM
Gemini Guru 03:48 AM+
Smartha Vaikanasa Narasimha Jayanthi
Madhurakavi Azhwar Festival

Dwadasi till 07:14 AM
Hasta till 04:04 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Trayodasi

Rahu: 11:26 AM > 01:13 PM
Pradosha Vratham
Sri Sithi Vinayagar

Dwadasi full day+
U_Phalguni till 01:46 PM
Marana Yogam till 01:46 PM
Srardham: P_Dwadasi

Rahu: 03:01 PM > 04:48 PM
Sri Vaishnava Ekadasi Vratham

Ekadasi till 05:38 AM+
P_Phalguni till 11:51 AM
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: P_Ekadasi

Rahu: 01:14 PM > 03:00 PM
Smartha Ekadasi Vratham

Dasami till 04:28 AM+
Magha till 10:21 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Dasami
Rahu: 04:47 PM » 06:33 PM

Navami till 03:44 AM+
Asleha till 09:21 AM
Sidham till 09:21 AM
Srardham: P_Navami
Rahu: 07:56 AM > 09:42 AM

Sri Sithi Vinayagar Sri Sithi Vinayagar Sri Sithi Vinayagar Sri Sithi Vinavacar Sri Sithi Vinayagar
Alankara Festival Day 2 | Alankara Festival Day 3 \Alankara Festival Day 4 _Alankara Festivlall ay 5 | Alankara Festival Day 6 )| Alankara Festival Day 7 | Alankara Festival Day 8
( i ~— 15 | 16 | 17

14

Dwitiya till 04:19 PM
Jyeshta till 03:48 AM+

13

Prathama till 02:49 PM
Anusham till 01:54 AM+

12

Poornima till 01:03 PM
Visakha till 11:37 PM

Panchami till 05:58 PM
P_Ashada till 06:15 AM
Sidham full day+

Chaturthi till 05:56 PM
P_Ashada full day+
Marana Yogam full day+

11

Chaturdasi till 11:06 AM
Swathi till 09:10 PM

Tritiya till 05:22 PM
Moola till 05:17 AM+
Sidham full day+

Sidham till 09:10 PM
Srardham: Poornima
Rahu: 06:38 PM - 08:26 PM
Chitra Poornima
Chitra Gupta Puja
Sri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja
Theertha Festiva

Marana Yogam till 11:37 PM
Srardham: A_Prathama
Rahu: 07:49 AM » 09:37 AM

Rahu: 04:51 PM > 06:39 PM

Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Dwitiya

Y

Sidham till 03:48 AM+
Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham: Chandramana A_Tritiya
Rahu: 01:14 PM » 03:02 PM

Taurus Sun 02:58 PM
>

Y

Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham: Chandramana A_Chaturthi
Rahu: 03:03 PM > 04:52 PM

Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham

P

Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham: Chandramana A_Panchami
Rahu: 11:25 AM » 01:14 PM

Srardham: A_Panchami
Rahu: 09:35 AM > 11:24 AM

4 ™\

18

Shashti till 05:30 PM
U_Ashada till 06:43 AM
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: A_Shashti
Rahu: 06:44 PM > 08:34 PM

Sravana Vratham

P

Y4

19

Sapatami till 04:36 PM
Saravana till 06:44 AM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Sapatami, Ashtami
Rahu: 07:44 AM > 09:34 AM
Kaalashtami

20

Ashtami till 03:13 PM
Dhanisha till 06:19 AM

Satabhisha till 05:30 AM+

Sidham till06:19 AM
Srardham: A_Navami

Rahu: 04:55 PM > 06:45 PM
Victoria Day - Cdn Holiday L

21

Navami till 01:31 PM
P_Bhadra till 04:23 AM+
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Dasami

Rahu: 01:14 PM » 03:04 PM

| 22
Dasami till 11:31 AM
U_Bhadra till 03:00 AM+
Sidham full day+

Srardham: A_Ekadasi
Rahu: 03:04 PM » 04:55 PM

23

Ekadasi till 09:19 AM
Revati till 01:29 AM+
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: A_Dwadasi
Rahu: 11:23 AM > 01:14 PM

Ekadasi Vratham

24

Dwadasi till 06:58 AM
Trayodasi till 04:33 AM+
Aswini till 11:52 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Trayodasi
Rahu: 09:31 AM > 11:22 AM
\Sani Pradosha Vratham

25

Chaturdasi till 02:07 AM+

Bharani till 10:14 PM
Marana Yogam till 10:14 PM
Srardham: A_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 06:49 PM > 08:41 PM

26

Amavasya till 11:46 PM
Kritika till 08:38 PM
Marana Yogam till 08:38 PM

Srardham: Amavasya
Rahu: 07:39 AM > 09:31 AM

Amavasya Vratham

Krittikai Vratham

27

Prathama till 09:35 PM
Rohini till 07:14 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Prathama

Rahu: 04:58 PM > 06:50 PM

28

Dwitiya till 07:40 PM
Mrigasira till 06:04 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Dwitiya

Rahu: 01:14 PM » 03:06 PM

29

Tritiya till 06:03 PM
Ardra till 05:13 PM
Marana Yogam till 05:13 PM
Srardham: P_Tritiya
Rahu: 03:07 PM » 04:59 PM

30

Chaturthi till 04:48 PM
Punarvasu till 04:42 PM
Sidham till 04:42 PM
Srardham: P_Chaturthi
Rahu: 11:22 AM > 01:14 PM

31

Panchami till 04:00 PM
Pushya till 04:38 PM
Sidham till 04:38 PM

Srardham: P_Panchami, Shashti
Rahu: 09:30 AM > 11:22 AM
Sri Subramaniyar

Chaturthi Vratham

Jyeshtta Telugu Month Start
.

Alankara Festival Starts

prepared by Shankarasivam and team

MAY 2025 > VISUVAVASU YEAR - CHITTIRAI VAIKASI

www.srirajarajeshwaritemple.ca

This calender is created for Toronto time by K




SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

(

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY

) WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |

FRIDAY

) SATURDAY )

/ ™\

1

Shashti till 03:41 PM
Asleha till 05:03 PM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Sapatami

Rahu: 06:53 PM > 08:46 PM
Shashti Vratham
Sri Subramaniyar
\_Alankara Festival Day 2

/ Y4

2

Sapatami till 03:50 PM
Magha till 05:56 PM
Marana Yogam till 05:56 PM
Srardham: P_Ashtami
Rahu: 07:36 AM > 09:29 AM

Sri Subramaniyar

\_Alankara Festival Day 3 )

3

Ashtami till 04:31 PM
P_Phalguni till 07:19 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: Atithi

Rahu: 05:01 PM > 06:54 PM

Sri Subramaniyar
Alankara Festival Day 4

Y N\

4

Navami till 05:41 PM
U_Phalguni till 09:11 PM
Amirtham till 09:11 PM

Srardham: P_Navami

Rahu: 01:16 PM > 03:09 PM
Sri Subramaniyar
\_Alankara Festival Day 5

4 N\

Dasami till 07:13 PM
Hasta till 11:25 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Dasami
Rahu: 03:08 PM > 05:02 PM
Sri Subramaniyar
\_Alankara Festival Day 6

-

Ekadasi till 09:03 PM
Chitra till 01:53 AM+
Marana Yogam till 09:03 PM
Srardham: P_Ekadasi

Rahu: 11:22 AM > 01:16 PM
Ekadasi Vratham
Sri Subramaniyar
\Alankara Festival Day 7

4 N\

7

Dwadasi till 11:01 PM
Swathi till 04:27 AM+
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Dwadasi
Rahu: 09:29 AM » 11:22 AM
Sri Subramaniyar
\_Alankara Festival Day 8

/ 8 ™\
Trayodasi till 12:57 AM+
Visakha full day+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Trayodasi
Rahu: 06:58 PM > 08:52 PM
Vaikasi Visakham.
Namm Azhwar Festival.

Pradosha Vratham
Theertha Festival

Y4

9
Chaturdasi till 02:43 AM+
Visakha till 06:58 AM
Marana Yogam till 06:58 AM
Srardham: P_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 07:34 AM > 09:28 AM

Sti Panjaratra Narasimha Jayanthi

10

Poornima till 04:11 AM+
Anusham till 09:18 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: Poornima

Rahu: 05:04 PM » 06:58 PM

Poornima Vratham

\Sri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja

N\ N\

11
Prathama till 05:16 AM+
Jyeshta till 11:18 AM
Sidham till 11:18 AM
Srardham: A_Prathama
Rahu: 01:17 PM > 03:11 PM

Sambandar Guru Puja

4 1 2 N\
Dwitiya full day+
Moola till 12:54 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Dwitiya
Rahu: 03:11 PM » 05:05 PM

- 13
Dwitiya till 05:50 AM
P_Ashada till 02:00 PM
Marana Yogam till 02:00 PM

Srardham: A_Tritiya
Rahu: 11:23 AM > 01:17 PM

4 1 4 2\
Tritiya till 05:54 AM
Chaturthi till 05:28 AM+
U_Ashada till 02:37 PM
Marana Yogam till 05:54 AM
Srardham: A_Chaturthi

Rahu; 09:29 AM > 11:23 AM
Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham
Sravana Vratham
\_ Gemini Sun 12:39 AM+

15

Panchami till 04:33 AM+
Saravana till 02:44 PM
Amirtham till 02:44
Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham: Chandramana A_Panchami
Rahu: 07:00 PM > 08:55 PM

Pe

16

Shashti till 03:12 AM+
Dhanisha till 02:22 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham: Chandramana A_Shashti
Rahu: 07:35 AM > 09:29 AM

17

Sapatami till 01:32 AM+
Satabhisha till 01:38 PM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Sapatami

Rahu: 05:07 PM > 07:01 PM

\
18
Ashtami till 11:34 PM
P_Bhadra till 12:36 PM
Marana Yogam till 12:36 PM

Srardham: A_Ashtami
Rahu: 01:18 PM > 03:12 PM

Kaalashtami

Y4

19

Navami till 09:21 PM
U_Bhadra till 11:16 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Navami
Rahu: 03:12 PM > 05:07 PM

Y4

20

Dasami till 06:57 PM
Revati till 09:46 AM
Amirtham full day+

Srardham: A_Dasami

Rahu: 11:24 AM > 01:18 PM

21 |
Ekadasi till 04:30 PM
Aswini till 08:08 AM
Sidham till 08:08 AM
Marana Yogam till 04:30 PM
Srardham: A_Ekadasi, Dwadasi
Rahu: 09:29 AM > 11:24 AM
Ekadasi Vratham
Krittikai Vratham
Koorma Jayanthi

22

Dwadasi till 02:04 PM
Bharani till 06:30 AM
Kritika till 04:57 AM+
Marana Yogam till06:30 AM
Srardham: A_Trayodasi
Rahu: 07:02 PM > 08:57 PM
Pradosha Vratham

/ Y4

23

Trayodasi till 11:45 AM
Rohini till 03:31 AM+
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: A_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 07:36 AM > 09:30 AM
Sri Soundreswarar

Alankara Festival Starts L

24

Chaturdasi till 09:34 AM
Mrigasira till 02:16 AM+
Sidham till 02:16 AM+
Srardham: Amavasya

Rahu: 05:08 PM > 07:02 PM

Amavasya Vratham

St. Jean Baptiste Day Quebec Holiday

Alankara Festival Day 2

/ N\

25

Amavasya till 07:36 AM
Ardra till 01:19 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Prathama
Rahu: 01:19 PM » 03:13 PM
Sri Soundreswarar

4 N\

26

Prathama till 05:57 AM
Dwitiya till 04:39 AM+
Punarvasu till 12:43 AM+
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: P_Dwitiya
Rahu: 03:14 PM > 05:08 PM
Aashaadhamu Telugu Month Start

\Alankara Festival Day 3

P

27

Tritiya till 03:49 AM+
Pushya till 12:34 AM+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Tritiya
Rahu: 11:25 AM » 01:20 PM
Sri Soundreswarar

\_Alankara Festival Day 4

\Alankara Festival Day 5

4 ™\

28

Chaturthi till 03:26 AM+
Asleha till 12:52 AM+
Marana Yogam till 12:52 AM+
Srardham: P_Chaturthi
Rahu: 09:32 AM » 11:26 AM
Chaturthi Vratham
\Alankara Festival Day 6

29

Panchami till 03:33 AM+
Magha till 01:39 AM+
Marana Yogam till 01:39 AM+
Srardham: P_Panchami
Rahu: 07:02 PM » 08:57 PM

Manikkavasagar Guru Puja

30

Shashti till 04:11 AM+
P_Phalguni till 02:56 AM+
Sidham till 02:56 AM+
Srardham: P_Shashti

Rahu: 07:39 AM » 09:33 AM
Shashti Vratham
Kumaara Shashti Vratham

Alankara Festival Day 7

Alankara Festival Day 8 |

HIGHLIGHTS
08-06-25 Sun >
Vaikasi Visakham
10-06-25 Tue >

Poornima Vratham LYY IPY YNV PAVNE (PR Pl SO | pooja and a procession.

Sri Subramaniyar Alankara Festival

31-05-24 Saturday - Festival Starts
08-06-24 Sunday - Theertha Festival| [ {LESEIERNIE EED ]
Sri Aanandavalli Sameda
Soundareswarar Alankara Festival
23-06-24 Saturday - Festival Starts

On every festival day
evening, the

pooja is performed, fol-
lowed by the Utsavar
Vasantha Mandapa

All the times
mentioned here are
from sun rise to the
next sun rise. However
the times which
continue after midnight
are marked in red with

+ indication.

JUNE 2025 > VISUVAVASU YEAR - VAIKASI - AANI
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prepared by Shankarasivam and team




SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

(

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY

) WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |

FRIDAY

) SATURDAY )

On every festival

rmed, followed by t
Mandapa pooja a

{o

Moolastana Abishekam pooja is per-

Sri Raja Rajeswari Alankara Festival
19-07-24 Saturday - Festival Starts EVESENIFERTIN
27-07-24 Sunday - Theertha Festival [

day evening, the

he Utsavar Vasantha
nd a procession.

1

halguni till 04:43 AM+
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Sapatami
Rahu: 05:09 PM > 07:03 PM
Nataraja Ani Uthiram
Nadesar Abishekam
Canada Day - Holida
\_Theertha Festiva

~

-

2

Ashtami full day+
Hasta full day+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Ashtami
Rahu: 01:21 PM » 03:15 PM

Y

~

-

3

Ashtami till 06:49 AM
Hasta till 06:51 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Navami
Rahu: 03:14 PM > 05:08 PM

~

-

4

Navami till 08:36 AM
Chitra till 09:16 AM
Sidham till 08:36 AM
Marana Yogam till 09:16 AM
Srardham: P_Dasami
Rahu: 11:27 AM > 01:21 PM

L Peri Azhwar Festival

4 N\

5

Dasami till 10:33 AM
Swathi till 11:50 AM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Ekadasi
Rahu: 09:35 AM > 11:28 AM

Pe

Ekadasi till 12:29 PM
Visakha till 02:23 PM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Dwadasi
Rahu: 07:01 PM > 08:55 PM

Sayana Ekadasi Vratham

~

7
Dwadasi till 02:17 PM
Anusham till 04:48 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Trayodasi
Rahu: 07:42 AM > 09:35 AM

Soma Pradosha Vratham

<

8
Trayodasi till 03:47 PM
Jyeshta till 06:54 PM
Sidhamirtham+

Srardham: P_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 05:08 PM > 07:01 PM

Y

Chaturdasi till 04:52 PM
Moola till 08:36 PM
Marana Yogam till 08:36 PM
Srardham: Atithi
Rahu: 01:22 PM » 03:15 PM

Sri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja

Y

10

Poornima till 05:31 PM
P_Ashada till 09:49 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: Poornima
Rahu: 03:15 PM > 05:08 PM
Poornima Vratham

\Vyasa Pooja - Guru Poornima

Y

11
Prathama till 05:37 PM
U_Ashada till 10:31 PM
Sidham till 10:31 PM
Srardham: A_Prathama

Rahu: 11:30 AM > 01:23 PM

AN

12

Dwitiya till 05:11 PM
Saravana till 10:44 PM
Sidham till 05:11 PM

Marana Yogam till 10:44 PM

Srardham: A_Dwitiya

Rahu: 09:38 AM > 11:30 AM

Sravana Vratham

13

Tritiya till 04:19 PM
Dhanisha till 10:29 PM
Marana Yogam till 10:29 PM
Srardham: A_Tritiya, Chaturth
Rahu: 06:59 PM » 08:52 PM

Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham

14

Chaturthi till 02:59 PM
Satabhisha till 09:50 PM
Sidham till 09:50 PM
Srardham: A_Panchami
Rahu: 07:46 AM » 09:38 AM

Y4

15

Panchami till 01:19 PM
P_Bhadra till 08:51 PM
Marana Yogam till 08:51 PM
Srardham: A_Shashti
Rahu: 05:07 PM > 06:59 PM

\
- 16
Shashti till 11:21 AM
U_Bhadra till 07:34 PM
Sidham till 07:34 PM
Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham: Chandramana A_Sapatami
Rahu: 01:23 PM > 03:14 PM
Cancer Sun 03:25 PM. Aadi Begins.
Dakshinayana Punyakalam

- 17
Sapatami till 09:09 AM
Revati till 06:05 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham; Chandramana A_Ashtami
Rahu: 03:15 PM > 05:06 PM
Kaalashtami

18

Ashtami till 06:48 AM
Navami till 04:22 AM+
Aswini till 04:30 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham: Chandramana A_Navami

Rahu: 11:32 AM » 01:23 PM

<

19

Dasami till 01:56 AM+
Bharani till 02:51 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: A_Dasami

Rahu: 09:41 AM > 11:32 AM
Krittikai Vratham
Sri Raja Rajeswari
Alankara Festival Starts

4 ™\

20

Ekadasi till 11:33 PM
Kritika till 01:15 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Ekadasi

Rahu: 06:57 PM > 08:48 PM
Ekadasi Vratham
Sri Raja Rajeswari
Alankara Festival Day 2

/ N\

21

Dwadasi till 09:22 PM
Rohini till 11:46 AM
Amirtham full day+

Srardham: A_Dwadasi

Rahu: 07:51 AM > 09:42 AM
Sri Raja Rajeswari
Alankara Festival Day 3

4 N\

22

Trayodasi till 07:23 PM
Mrigasira till 10:30 AM
Sidham till 10:30 AM
Srardham: A_Trayodasi

Rahu: 05:04 PM > 06:54 PM
Pradosha Vratham
Aadi 1st Tuesday

\_Alankara Festival Day 4

- 23
Chaturdasi till 05:42 PM
Ardra till 09:28 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 01:23 PM » 03:13 PM
Sri Raja Rajeswari
\_Alankara Festival Day 5

Y

24

Amavasya till 04:23 PM
Punarvasu till 08:47 AM
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: Amavasya, P_Prathama

Rahu: 03:13 PM > 05:03 PM
Aadi Amavasya Vratham
Sri Raja Rajeswari
\_Alankara Festival Day 6

P

25

Prathama till 03:30 PM
Pushya till 08:30 AM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Dwitiya
Rahu: 11:33 AM > 01:23 PM

Sraavanamu Telugu Month Start
Sri Raja Rajeswari
\Alankara Festival Day 7

4 ™\

26

Dwitiya till 03:05 PM
Asleha till 08:41 AM
Marana Yogam till 08:41 AM
Srardham: P_Tritiya
Rahu: 09:44 AM » 11:33 AM

Sri Raja Rajeswari

\_Alankara Festival Day 8

27

Tritiya till 03:10 PM
Magha till 09:22 AM
Marana Yogam till 09:22 AM
Srardham: P_Chaturthi

Rahu: 06:50 PM > 08:40 PM
Aadi Pooram

Andal Festival

28

Chaturthi till 03:48 PM
P_Phalguni till 10:33 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: Atithi
Rahu: 07:56 AM » 09:45 AM

Chaturthi Vratham

29

Panchami till 04:53 PM
U_Phalguni till 12:11 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Panchami
Rahu: 05:00 PM > 06:49 PM

Aadi 2nd Tuesday

30

Shashti till 06:21 PM
Hasta till 02:14 PM
Marana Yogam till 02:14 PM
Srardham: P_Shashti
Rahu: 01:24 PM » 03:12 PM

Shashti Vratham

Theertha Festival

Naga Chaturthi

9 Garuda Panchami Y

31

Sapatami till 08:09 PM
Chitra till 04:37 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: P_Sapatami
Rahu: 03:12 PM » 05:00 PM

. /

24-07-25 Thu > Aadi

HIGHLIGHTS
01-07-25 Tue > Nataraja Ani Uthiram
10-07-25 Thu > Poornima Vratham
16-07-25 Wed » Aadi Begins

27-07-25 Sun -

Amavasya Vratham
Aadi Pooram

This calender is created fo

r Toronto time by K

JULY 2025 > VISUVAVASU Y

Vakya Al

prepared by Shanka

rasivam and team

EAR - AANI- AADI

www.srirajarajeshwaritemple.ca




SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

(

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY

)( WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |

FRIDAY

) SATURDAY )

/ ™\

-

31

Ashtami till 01:45 PM
Anusham till 07:19 AM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: P_Navami
Rahu: 06:11 PM > 07:50 PM

Aavani 3rd Sunday

N
4 ™\

HIGHLIGHTS
08-08-25 Fri > Vara Lakshmi Vratham

08-08-25 Fri »
15-08-25 Fri

16-08-25 Sat > Aadi Krittikai Vratham

26-08-25 Tue >

Poornima Vratham
> Gokulashtami

Vinayaka Chaturthi

Sri Rajarajeswari Am

Saturday

Tuesday
Sri Mahalakshmi

Friday evenings

Procession

Sri Soundararaja Perumal Abishekam Pooja

man Abishekam Pooja

mornings

evenings
Abishekam Pooja

~

-

1

Ashtami till 10:07 PM
Swathi till 07:09 PM
Sidham till 07:09 PM
Marana Yogam till 10:07 PM
Srardham: P_Ashtami
Rahu: 11:35 AM > 01:23 PM
L Sundarar Guru Puja

4 N\

2

Navami till 12:03 AM+
Visakha till 09:43 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Navami
Rahu: 09:48 AM > 11:35 AM

3

Dasami till 01:50 AM+
Anusham till 12:08 AM+
Marana Yogam full day+

Srardham: P_Dasami

Rahu: 06:45 PM » 08:33 PM

4

Ekadasi till 03:21 AM+
Jyeshta till 02:17 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Ekadasi
Rahu: 08:02 AM > 09:49 AM
Ekadasi Vratham
Civic Day

Non Quebec Can Holiday

| S
Dwadasi till 04:28 AM+
Moola till 04:04 AM+
Amirthasidham+

Srardham: P_Dwadasi
Rahu: 04:56 PM > 06:43 PM

Aadi 3rd Tuesday

Y

Trayodasi till 05:07 AM+
P_Ashada till 05:23 AM+
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: P_Trayodasi
Rahu: 01:23 PM > 03:09 PM

Pradosha Vratham
\
>

~

7
Chaturdasi till 05:16 AM+
U_Ashada till 06:12 AM+

Sidham full day+

Srardham: P_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 03:08 PM > 04:54 PM

8
Poornima till 04:54 AM+
Saravana full day+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: Poornima
Rahu: 11:36 AM > 01:22 PM
Vara Lakshmi Vratham
Sravana Vratham, Poornima Vratham

Rig Yajur Veda Upakarmam
\Sri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja

AN

Prathama till 04:03 AM+
Saravana till 06:32 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Prathama
Rahu: 09:51 AM > 11:36 AM

Gayathri Japam

10

Dwitiya till 02:48 AM+
Dhanisha till 06:23 AM
Satabhisha till 05:50 AM+
Marana Yogam till 06:23 AM
Srardham: A_Dwitiya
Rahu: 06:37 PM » 08:23 PM

11

Tritiya till 01:11 AM+
P_Bhadra till 04:55 AM+

Marana Yogam till 04:55 AM+

Srardham: A_Tritiya
Rahu: 08:06 AM » 09:51 AM

12

Chaturthi till 11:15 PM
U _Bhadra till 03:43 AM+
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Chaturthi
Rahu: 04:51 PM > 06:36 PM

13

Panchami till 09:03 PM
Revati till 02:16 AM+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Panchami
Rahu: 01:22 PM > 03:06 PM

Y4

14

Shashti till 06:43 PM
Aswini till 12:42 AM+
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Shashti
Rahu: 03:06 PM > 04:50 PM

15
Sapatami till 04:18 PM
Bharani till 11:05 PM
Sidham full day+

Srardham: A_Sapatami, Ashtami
Rahu: 11:37 AM > 01:21 PM

Aadi Last Tuesday Gokulashtami Aadi Krittikai Vratham
Maha Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham Kaalashtami Aadi Ends. Leo Sun 12:47 AM+
e N N N Ve N Ve

<

16

Ashtami till 01:51 PM
Kritika till 09:26 PM
Amirtham full day+

Srardham: A_Navami

Rahu: 09:54 AM > 11:38 AM

17

Navami till 11:29 AM
Rohini till 07:53 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham: Chandramana A_Dasami
Rahu: 06:30 PM > 08:13 PM

Aavani 1st Sunday

18

Dasami till 09:17 AM
Mrigasira till 06:33 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Ekadasi

Rahu: 08:12 AM > 09:55 AM

19

Ekadasi till 07:19 AM
Dwadasi till 05:37 AM+
Ardra till 05:27 PM
Marana Yogam till 05:27 PM
Srardham: A_Dwadasi

Rahu: 04:45 PM > 06:27 PM
Ekadasi Vratham
N

N

20

Trayodasi till 04:17 AM+
Punarvasu till 04:41 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Trayodasi
Rahu: 01:20 PM > 03:02 PM

Pradosha Vratham

21

Chaturdasi till 03:23 AM+
Pushya till 04:19 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 03:02 PM > 04:43 PM

N

22

Amavasya till 02:58 AM+
Asleha till 04:23 PM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: Amavasya
Rahu: 11:38 AM > 01:20 PM

Amavasya Vratham

<

23

Prathama till 03:03 AM+
Magha till 04:56 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Prathama
Rahu: 09:58 AM > 11:39 AM

Bhaadhrapadamu Telugu Month Start

24

Dwitiya till 03:39 AM+
P_Phalguni till 05:59 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: P_Duwitiya
Rahu: 06:21 PM > 08:02 PM

Aavani 2nd Sunday

25

Tritiya till 04:42 AM+
U_Phalguni till 07:31 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Tritiya

Rahu: 08:18 AM » 09:58 AM

Kalki Jayanthi

26

Chaturthi till 06:11 AM+
Hasta till 09:29 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Chaturthi
Rahu: 04:38 PM > 06:18 PM
Vinayaka Chaturthi

27

Panchami full day+
Chitra till 11:48 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Panchami
Rahu: 01:18 PM » 02:57 PM

Samaveda Upakarmam/ L

28

Panchami till 07:59 AM
Swathi till 02:18 AM+
Amirtham till 02:18 AM+
Srardham: P_Shashti
Rahu: 02:57 PM > 04:36 PM

Shashti Vratham

29

Shashti till 09:57 AM
Visakha till 04:52 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Sapatami
Rahu: 11:39 AM > 01:18 PM

N

30

Sapatami till 11:55 AM
Anusham full day+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Ashtami
Rahu: 10:01 AM > 11:39 AM

prepared by Shankarasivam and team

AUGUST 2025 > VISUVAVASU - YEAR AADI AAVANI
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SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

(

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY

) WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |

FRIDAY

) SATURDAY )

2025, the auspi-
cious times and
Yamaganda
times are pro-
vided for the
whole year.

7 Y4
After December

Y4

1

Navami till 03:19 PM
Jyeshta till 09:33 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Dasami
Rahu: 08:23 AM > 10:01 AM
Aavani Moola
\I.abour Day - Holiday

Marana Yogam till 04:29 PM

Rahu: 04:31 PM > 06:08 PM

~

2

Dasami till 04:29 PM
Moola till 11:25 AM
Amirtham till 11:25 AM

Srardham: Atithi

/ N\

3

Ekadasi till 05:12 PM
P_Ashada till 12:51 PM
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: P_Ekadasi
Rahu: 01:16 PM » 02:53 PM

Parivardhana Ekadasi Vratham

4 N\

4

Dwadasi till 05:23 PM
U_Ashada till 01:47 PM
Sidham till 01:47 PM
Marana Yogam till 05:23 PM
Srardham: P_Dwadasi
Rahu: 02:52 PM > 04:29 PM
Sravana Vratham
Vamana Jayanthi
\Pradosha Vratham

-

Trayodasi till 05:03 PM
Saravana till 02:14 PM
Marana Yogam till 02:14 PM
Srardham: P_Trayodasi
Rahu: 11:39 AM > 01:15 PM
Aavani Onam.

Sri Venkateswarar
\Alankara Festival Starts

4 N\

Chaturdasi till 04:15 PM
Dhanisha till 02:12 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: P_Chaturdasi, Poornima
Rahu: 10:03 AM > 11:39 AM
Nadesar Abishekam
Poornima Vratham
Sri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja
\_Alankara Festival Day 2

Y

7

Poornima till 03:01 PM
Satabhisha till 01:43 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Prathama

Rahu: 06:02 PM » 07:38 PM
Aavani 4th Sunday
Mahalaya Paksha Starts
Alankara Festival Day 3

4 8 ™\
Prathama till 01:23 PM
P_Bhadra till 12:50 PM

Marana Yogam till 12:50 PM

Srardham: A_Dwitiya

Rahu: 08:29 AM > 10:04 AM

Sri Venkateswarar

Alankara Festival Day 4 |

Rahu: 04:24 PM » 05:59 PM

Dwitiya till 11:27 AM
U_Bhadra till 11:41 AM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Tritiya

Sri Venkateswarar
Alankara Festival Day 5

N
/ N\

10

Tritiya till 09:19 AM
Revati till 10:17 AM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Chaturthi

Rahu: 01:14 PM > 02:48 PM
Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham
Sri Venkateswarar
\_Alankara Festival Day 6

4 1 1 N\
Chaturthi till 07:01 AM
Panchami till 04:37 AM+
Aswini till 08:44 AM
Amirtham till 08:44 AM
Sidham till 04:37 AM+
Srardham: A_Panchami
Rahu: 02:47 PM » 04:21 PM
Maha Bharani

\Alankara Festival Day 7

12

Shashti till 02:12 AM+
Bharani till 07:06 AM
Kritika till 05:28 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Shashti
Rahu: 11:39 AM > 01:13 PM

Krittikai Vratham
hashti Vratham

\Alankara Festival Day 8

4 1 3 2\
Sapatami till 11:51 PM
Rohini till 03:55 AM+
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Sapatami
Rahu: 10:05 AM > 11:39 AM
Sri Vaikhanasa Sri Krishna Jayanthi
\Theertha Festival

14

Ashtami till 09:40 PM
Mrigasira till 02:32 AM+
Marana Yogam till 02:32 AM+
Srardham: A_Ashtami

Rahy; 05:51 PM > 07:24 PM
aalashtami

Aavani Last Sunday
Sri Panjaratra Sri Krishna Jayanthi

Pe

15

Navami till 07:39 PM
Ardra till 01:21 AM+
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: A_Navami
Rahu: 08:34 AM » 10:07 AM

Rahu: 04:17 PM > 05:49 PM
Virgo Sun 02:47 AM+

16

Dasami till 06:00 PM
Punarvasu till 12:31 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Dasami

17
Ekadasi till 04:41 PM
Pushya till 12:01 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: Chauramana Soonya Thithi
Srardham; Chandramana A_Ekadasi
Rahu: 01:12 PM » 02:44 PM

Ekadasi Vratham

18
Dwadasi till 03:48 PM
Asleha till 11:58 PM+

Sidhamirtham+

Srardham: A_Dwadasi, Trayodasi

Rahu: 02:43 PM > 04:14 PM

Pradosha Vratham

19
Trayodasi till 03:23 PM
Magha till 12:24 AM+

Marana Yogam till 12:24 AM+

Srardham: A_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 11:39 AM » 01:11 PM

4 zo N\
Chaturdasi till 03:28 PM
P_Phalguni till 01:20 AM+
Sidham till 01:20 AM+
Srardham: Atithi
Rahu: 10:08 AM > 11:39 AM

Purattasi 1st Sani

- 21 ™\
Amavasya till 04:05 PM
U_Phalguni till 02:47 AM+
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: Amavasya
Rahu: 05:41 PM > 07:12 PM
Amavasya Vratham
Mahalaya Paksha Ends

Y4

22

Prathama till 05:09 PM
Hasta till 04:38 AM+
Sidham till 04:38 AM+
Srardham: P_Prathama
Rahu: 08:39 AM > 10:09 AM
Navaratri Begins
Aasveeyujamu Telugu Month Start

Rahu: 04:09 PM > 05:39 PM

Y

23

Dwitiya till 06:40 PM
Chitra till 06:52 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Dwitiya

24

Tritiya till 08:28 PM
Swathi full day+
Sidham full day+

Srardham: P_Tritiya

Rahu: 01:09 PM > 02:38 PM

4 N\

25

Chaturthi till 10:28 PM
Swathi till 09:20 AM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Chaturthi
Rahu: 02:38 PM > 04:07 PM

Chaturthi Vratham

P

26

Panchami till 12:30 AM+
Visakha till 11:54 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Panchami
Rahu: 11:39 AM > 01:08 PM

\Navaratri - Lakshmi Pooja Begins

4 ™\

27

Shashti till 02:22 AM+
Anusham till 02:25 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Shashti
Rahu: 10:11 AM > 11:39 AM

Purattasi 2nd Sani
Shashti Vratham

N N . N
28 29 30 0100 2‘5‘1\?"”3"1-8' Voo, Sridevi Boodevi Samedha
-09- >
Sapatami till 03:57 AM+ [ Ashtami till 05:10 AM+ [ Navami till 05:54 AM+ 06-09-25 Sat » Poornﬁrr]]a Vra?h":rﬂ', Sﬁocahakra Pooja Venkateswarar Alankara
Jyeshta till 04:42 PM Moola till 06:40 PM P_Ashada till 08:14 PM 07-09-25 Sun > Mahalaya Paksha Starts Festival
Marana Yogam till 04:42 PM Sidham full day+ Sidham till 08:14 PM 13-09-25 Sat » Sri Vaikanasa Krishna Jayanti 05-09-24 Friday -
Srardham: P_Sapatami Srardham: P_Ashtami Srardham: P_Navami 14-09-25 Sun » Sri Pancharatra Krishna Jayanti Festival Starts
Rahu: 05:31 PM > 06:59 PM | Rahu: 08:44 AM > 10:12 AM | Rahu: 04:01 PM > 05:28 PM 21-09-25 Sun » Mahalaya Paksha Ends
Navaratri Saraswati Pooja Begins Saﬁggwgtli,?(j)?)ja 22-09-25 Mon > Navaratri Begins . R satur(.’ay i
(Maha Navami Vratham | 30-09-25 Tue » Saraswati Pooja, Ayutha Pooja N Theertha Festival

This calender is created for Toronto time by K

prepared by Shanka

rasivam and team
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SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

( SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY )

" I'!IGHLIGHTS - - Y 1 Y4 2 Y 3 4 4 N\

01-10-25 Wed - Vljayadasaml, VanniVazhai Vettu Dasami till 06:08 AM+ Ekadasi till 05:51 AM+ Dwadasi till 05:06 AM+ Trayodasi till 03:54 AM+
01-10-25 Wed > Kethara Gowri Vratham Begins U_Ashada till 09:17 PM Saravana till 09:50 PM Dhanisha till 09:53 PM Satabhisha till 09:31 PM

06-10-25 Mon > Poornima Vratham, Sri Chakra Pooja Amirthasidham+ Sidham full day+ Sidham full day+ Amirtham till 09:21 PM
11-10-25 Sat > Pl:'rattaS| Last San! Srardham: P_Dasami Srardham: P_Ekadasi Srardham: P_Dwadasi Srardham: P_Trayodasi
20-10-25 Mon > Deepavali, Kethara Gowri Vratham Rahu: 01:07 PM > 02:33 PM | Rany: 02:32 PM > 03:59 PM | Rahu: 11:40 AM > 01:06 PM | Rahu: 10:14 AM > 11:39 AM
22-10-25 Wed » Skanda Shashti Vratham Begins vViia_l‘llad:-?s"tl‘i gra\{:ﬂéﬁ Yr%thtﬁm Sani Pradosha Vratham
: anni Vazhai Vettu martha EkadasiVratham i Vai i
| 27-10-25 Mon > Soora Samharam - Skanda Shashti Vratham | c....x Gowr uratham Begins | vedantha Desikar Festivall - oo o coies Va2 | " rattasi 3rd Sani |
/ 5 Y4 6 Y4 7 Y 8 Y 9 Y4 1 o 4 1 1 2\
Chaturdasi till 02:19 AM+ Poornima till 12:26 AM+ Prathama till 10:19 PM Dwitiya till 08:02 PM Tritiya till 05:40 PM Chaturthi till 03:19 PM Panchami till 01:01 PM
P_Bhadra till 08:45 PM U_Bhadra till 07:38 PM Revati till 06:16 PM Aswini till 04:44 PM Bharani till 03:08 PM Kritika till 01:30 PM Rohini till 11:56 AM
Sidhamirtham+ Sidham full day+ Sidham full day+ Marana Yogam till 04:44 PM Sidham till 03:08 PM Sidham till 01:30 PM Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Chaturdasi Srardham: Poornima Srardham: A_Prathama Srardham: A_Dwitiya Srardham: A_Tritiya Srardham: A_Chaturthi, Panchami Srardham: A_Shashti
Rahu: 05:20 PM > 06:46 PM | Rahu: 08:50 AM > 10:15 AM | Rahu: 03:54 PM > 05:18 PM | Rahu: 01:04 PM » 02:28 PM | Rahu: 02:27 PM » 03:51 PM | Rahu: 11:40 AM > 01:03 PM | Rahu: 10:18 AM > 11:41 AM
Nadesar Abishekam Poornima Vratham Sanka_tah?ra c_haturthi Vratham Purattasi Last Sani.
Sri Chakra Pooja. Satyanarayana Pooja | 9 9 Krittikai Vratham 9 9
12 13 | 14 |( 15 | 16 | 17 |( 18
Shashti till 10:51 AM Sapatami till 08:54 AM Navami till 05:58 AM+ Dasami till 05:06 AM+ Ekadasi till 04:42 AM+ Dwadasi till 04:50 AM+ Trayodasi till 05:29 AM+
Mrigasira till 10:30 AM Ashtami till 07:15 AM+ Punarvasu till 08:20 AM Pushya till 07:45 AM Magha full day+ Magha till 07:55 AM P_Phalguni till 08:44 AM
Marana Yogam till 10:30 AM Ardra till 09:16 AM Sidham till 05:58 AM+ Asleha till 07:36 AM+ Amirtham full day+ Marana Yogam till 07:55 AM|  Sidham till 08:44 AM
Srardham: A_Sapatami Sidhamirtham+ Srardham: A_Navami Sidham full day+ Srardham: A_Ekadasi Srardham: A_Dwadasi Srardham: A_Trayodasi
Rahu: 05:12 PM » 06:35 PM | _ Srardham: A_Ashtami | g, - 03:47 PM 5 05:00 PM | Srardham: A_Dasami | Rahu: 02:24 PM - 03:45 PM | Rahu: 11:41 AM > 01:02 PM | Rahu: 10:21 AM > 11:41 AM
Rahu: 08:56 AM > 10:18 AM Rahu: 01:03 PM > 02:25 PM Libra Sun 02:33 PM
Kaalashtami Ekadasi Vratham X ) - Sani Pradosha Vratham
Thanksgiving Day - Can Holiday Aippasi 1st Friday
19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25
Chaturdasi till 06:38 AM+ Amavasya full day+ Amavasya till 08:11 AM Prathama till 10:02 AM Dwitiya till 12:06 PM Tritiya till 02:10 PM Chaturthi till 04:06 PM
U_Phalguni till 10:02 AM Hasta till 11:48 AM Chitra till 01:56 PM Swathi till 04:21 PM Visakha till 06:55 PM Anusham till 09:29 PM Jyeshta till 11:49 PM
Amirtham full day+ Sidham till 11:48 AM Sidham full day+ Sidham full day+ Sidham full day+ Marana Yogam till 02:10 PM Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Chaturdasi Srardham: Amavasya Srardham: P_Prathama Srardham: P_Dwitiya Srardham: P_Tritiya Sidham till 09:29 PM Srardham: P_Chaturthi
Rahu: 05:02 PM > 06:23 PM RahUbO9¢02 AM > 10i2.2 AM | Rahu: 03:40 PM > 04:59 PM | Rahu: 01:01 PM > 02:20 PM | Rahu: 02:20 PM > 03:39 PM Srardham: Atithi Rahu: 10:25 AM > 11:43 AM
~ . Ama&?gﬂ,‘,’f:h:,m Skanda Shashti Vratham Begins Rahu: 11:43 AM > 01:01 PM | Chaturthi Vratham
ight Naraha Chaturdasi Snanam ya Vv - . .
Kethara Gowri Vratham  Kaarthikamu Telugu Month start | (_Aippasi 2nd Friday | Naga Chaturthi
26 27 28 29 30 31 All the times
mentioned here are
Panchami till 05:47 PM Shashti till 07:01 PM Sapatami till 07:50 PM Ashtami till 08:05 PM Navami till 07:50 PM Dasami till 07:07 PM from sun rise to the
Moola till 01:53 AM+ P_Ashada till 03:31 AM+ | U_Ashada till 04:42 AM+ Saravana till 05:22 AM+ Dhanisha till 05:33 AM+ | Satabhisha till 05:18 AM+ .
Amirthasidham+ Marana Yogam full day+ |Marana Yogam till 04:42 AM+ |  Sidham till 05:22 AM+ Sidham till 05:33 AM+ Sidham full day+ next sun rise. However
Srardham: P_Panchami Srardham: P_Shashti Srardham: P_Sapatami Srardham: P_Ashtami Srardham: P_Navami Srardham: P_Dasami the times which
Rahu: 04:53 PM > 06:11 PM Rsaguéggogngr;t:gfgﬁ\Aﬂ Rahu: 03:35 PM > 04:52 PM | Rahu: 01:00 PM > 02:17 PM | Rahu: 02:17 PM > 03:33 PM | Rahu: 11:45 AM > 01:01 PM | continue after midnight
. . . Sravana Vratham i Aippasi 3rd Friday | are marked in red with
Sri Manavala Manunigal Festival SKgrl‘l"aasgl;:las\'ll:laylrlaatll‘;‘lam | Poikai Azhwar Festwal Bhudat Azhwar Festlval/ Pey Azhwar Festival \+ indication.

OCTOBER 2025 > VISUVAVASU YEAR PURATTASI- AIPPASI

This calender is created for Toronto time by K ig I prepared by Shankarasivam and team www.srirajarajeshwaritemple.ca




SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

(

SUNDAY | MONDAY )( TUESDAY

) WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |

FRIDAY

) SATURDAY )

/ ™\

30

Ekadasi till 04:15 AM+
U_Bhadra till 10:40 AM
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: P_Ekadasi
Rahu: 03:28 PM > 04:36 PM

Smartha Kaisika Ekadasi Vratham

-

HIGHLIGHTS
04-11-25 Tue »
Poornima Vratham,
Sri Chakra Pooja
04-11-25 Tue »
Maha Annabishekam

Frlday evening Sri Rajarajeswari Amman Abishekam Pooja Processwn\
Saturday morning Sri Soundararaja Perumal Abishekam Pooja
Tuesdays evening Sri Mahalakshmi Abishekam Pooja

Chadurthi and Sankadahara Chadurthi evening Sri Vinayagar Abishekam Pooja
Karthigai evening Sri Murugan Abishekam Pooja

Pournima evening Sri Chakra Pooja and Sri Satyanarayana Pooja
Amavasya evening Sri Anjeneyar Abishekam Pooja

Pradosham Evening Sri Sivan Abishekam Pooja

\Ashtami and Bharani Nakshtra Days : Sri Bairavar Abishekam Pooja

2025, the auspi-
cious times and
Yamaganda
times are pro-
vided for the
whole year.

After December |

N

1

Ekadasi till 05:56 PM
P_Bhadra till 03:38 AM+
Marana Yogam till 03:38 AM+
Srardham: P_Ekadasi
Rahu: 10:29 AM > 11:44 AM
Uttana Ekadasi Vratham

Time change )

\
/ 2 ™\
Dwadasi till 03:23 PM
U_Bhadra till 02:37 AM+
Amirtham full day+
Srardham: P_Dwadasi
Rahu: 03:45 PM > 05:01 PM

Pradosha Vratham

N
/ Y4

3

Trayodasi till 01:30 PM
Revati till 01:19 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Trayodasi, Chaturdasi
Rahu: 08:16 AM > 09:31 AM

Rahu: 02:29 PM » 03:44 PM

Sri Chakra Poo Aa Satyanarayana Pooja

~

4

Chaturdasi till 11:24 AM
Aswini till 11:52 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: Poornima

Poornima Vratham

Maha Annabisheka

/ N\

5

Poornima till 09:10 AM
Prathama till 06:49 AM+
Bharani till 10:15 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: A_Prathama
Rahu: 12:00 PM > 01:14 PM

e

Dwitiya till 04:28 AM+
Kritika till 08:36 PM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Dwitiya

Krittikai Vratham

Rahu: 01:15 PM » 02:29 PM

Y

7

Tritiya till 02:10 AM+
Rohini till 06:59 PM
Marana Yogam till 06:59 PM
Srardham: A_Tritiya
Rahu: 10:46 AM » 12:00 PM

Aippasi 4th Friday

4 N\

Chaturthi till 12:02 AM+
Mrigasira till 05:30 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Chaturthi
Rahu: 09:33 AM > 10:47 AM

Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham

Panchami till 10:08 PM
Ardra till 04:14 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Panchami
Rahu: 03:40 PM > 04:53 PM

Pe

10

Shashti till 08:28 PM
Punarvasu till 03:14 PM
Amirtham till 03:14 PM

Srardham: A_Shashti

Rahu: 08:22 AM » 09:35 AM

Marana Yogam till 07:12 PM

Rahu: 02:25 PM > 03:37 PM

11

Sapatami till 07:12 PM
Pushya till 02:34 PM

Srardham: A_Sapatami

Rememberance Day - Holiday

12

Ashtami till 06:25 PM
Asleha till 02:20 PM
Marana Yogam till 06:25 PM
Srardham: A_Ashtami
Rahu: 12:01 PM » 01:13 PM

Kaalashtami

N\
13

Navami till 06:04 PM
Magha till 02:32 PM

Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Navami

Rahu: 01:13 PM > 02:25 PM

\
- 14
Dasami till 06:14 PM
P_Phalguni till 03:14 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Dasami
Rahu: 10:49 AM > 12:01 PM

Aippasi Last Friday

\
4 1 5 N\
Ekadasi till 06:56 PM
U_Phalguni till 04:26 PM
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Ekadasi
Rahu: 09:39 AM > 10:50 AM

Ekadasi Vratham

4 ™\

16

Dwadasi till 08:06 PM
Hasta till 06:06 PM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: A_Dwadasi
Rahu: 03:35 PM > 04:46 PM
Ayyappan Mandala Kalam Begins
Scorpio Sun 11:18 AM

/ Y4

17

Trayodasi till 09:44 PM
Chitra till 08:10 PM
Marana Yogam till 08:10 PM
Srardham: A_Trayodasi
Rahu: 08:29 AM » 09:40 AM
Soma Pradosha Vratham
Karthikai 1st Soma varam

Rahu: 02:22 PM » 03:32 PM

Y

18

Chaturdasi till 11:39 PM
Swathi till 10:33 PM
Sidham till 10:33 PM

Srardham: A_Chaturdasi

/ N\

19

Amavasya till 01:44 AM+
Visakha till 01:06 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: Amavasya
Rahu: 12:02 PM » 01:12 PM

Amavasya Vratham
N

Ps

20

Prathama till 03:50 AM+
Anusham till 03:39 AM+
Sidham till 03:39 AM+
Srardham: P_Prathama

N

Rahu: 01:12 PM » 02:22 PM

Maargaseershamu Telugu Month Start

Y

21

Dwitiya till 05:47 AM+
Jyeshta till 06:04 AM+
Marana Yogam till 06:04 AM+
Srardham: P_Dwitiya
Rahu: 10:52 AM » 12:02 PM

22

Tritiya till 07:27 AM+
Moola full day+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Tritiya
Rahu: 09:43 AM > 10:53 AM

23

Chaturthi full day+
Moola till 08:12 AM
Amirthasidham+
Srardham: P_Chaturthi
Rahu: 03:30 PM > 04:40 PM

Chaturthi Vratham

24

Chaturthi till 08:42 AM
P_Ashada till 09:58 AM
Sidham till 09:58 AM
Srardham: P_Panchami
Rahu: 08:36 AM > 09:45 AM

Vara Chaturthi

Karthikai 2nd Soma varam
N

Marana Yogam till 11:15 AM

Rahu: 02:21 PM » 03:30 PM

25

Panchami till 09:29 AM
U_Ashada till 11:15 AM

Srardham: P_Shashti

Sravana Vratham

26

Shashti till 09:45 AM
Saravana till 12:03 PM
Sidham till 12:03 PM
Srardham: P_Sapatami
Rahu: 12:04 PM » 01:12 PM

27

Sapatami till 09:31 AM
Dhanisha till 12:22 PM
Sidham till 12:22 PM
Srardham: P_Ashtami

Shashti Vratham Y

Rahu: 01:13 PM » 02:21 PM

28

Ashtami till 08:47 AM
Satabhisha till 12:12 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Navami
Rahu: 10:57 AM > 12:05 PM

29

Navami till 07:38 AM
Dasami till 06:05 AM+
P_Bhadra till 11:37 AM

Marana Yogam till 11:37 AM

Srardham: P_Dasami

Rahu: 09:49 AM > 10:57 AM

This calender is created for Toronto time by K

prepared by Shanka
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SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

(

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY

) WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |

FRIDAY

) SATURDAY )

2025, the auspi-
cious times and
Yamaganda
times are pro-
vided for the
whole year.

/After Decemberv

N

1

Dwadasi till 02:10 AM+
Revati till 09:27 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Dwadasi
Rahu: 08:43 AM > 09:51 AM

Sti Vaishnava Kaisika Ekadasi Vratham

4 N\

2

Trayodasi till 11:54 PM
Aswini till 08:00 AM
Bharani till 06:24 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Trayodasi
Rahu: 02:20 PM > 03:27 PM
Pradosha Vratham

-

3

Chaturdasi till 09:34 PM

Kritika till 04:46 AM+
Amirthasidham+

Srardham: P_Chaturdasi

Rahu: 12:06 PM > 01:13 PM
Thiru Karthikai - Karthigai Deepam
Thirumangai Azhwar Festival

Y4

4

Poornima till 07:14 PM
Rohini till 03:11 AM+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: Poornima

Vilakkeedu, Sarvala)‘a Deepam
Poornima Vratham

Rahu: 01:14 PM » 02:21 PM

Sri Chakra Pooja, Satyanarayana Pooja

Y

Prathama till 05:01 PM
Mrigasira till 01:40 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Prathama
Rahu: 11:01 AM > 12:08 PM

Vinayaka Vratham Begins

4 6 ™\
Dwitiya till 02:53 PM
Ardra till 12:19 AM+

Sidham till 12:19 AM+

Srardham: A_Dwitiya
Rahu: 09:55 AM > 11:01 AM

Tritiya till 01:02 PM
Punarvasu till 11:15 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Tritiya, Chaturthi
Rahu: 03:28 PM » 04:35 PM
Sankatahara Chaturthi Vratham
Parasurama Jayanthi

Chaturthi till 11:28 AM
Pushya till 10:30 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Panchami
Rahu: 08:49 AM » 09:55 AM

Karthikai 4th Soma varam

Y4

Panchami till 10:18 AM
Asleha till 10:09 PM
Marana Yogam till 10:18 AM
Srardham: A_Shashti
Rahu: 02:21 PM » 03:27 PM

N
4

10

Shashti till 09:31 AM
Magha till 10:14 PM

Marana Yogam till 09:31
AM Sidham till 10:14 PM
Srardham: A_Sapatami

Rahu: 12:09 PM > 01:15 PM

11

Sapatami till 09:14 AM
P_Phalguni till 10:48 PM
Sidham till 10:48 PM
Srardham: A_Ashtami
Rahu: 01:16 PM » 02:22 PM

Kaalashtami

Y4

. ; v Val | Pancharatra - Vaik D
9 \ Karthikai 3rd Soma varam ) | Kumudavalli Naachiyaar Festival \a'i"ﬁirﬂrpapgaan Azhwar Festival Y Y
e 7 Ve N\ e Ve \a 7

12

Ashtami till 09:28 AM
U_Phalguni till 11:55 PM+
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: A_Navami
Rahu: 11:05 AM > 12:11 PM

AN

13

Navami till 10:13 AM
Hasta till 01:28 AM+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Dasami
Rahu: 09:59 AM > 11:05 AM

14

Dasami till 11:26 AM
Chitra till 03:29 AM+
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Ekadasi
Rahu: 03:29 PM > 04:35 PM

4 ™\

P

15

Ekadasi till 01:06 PM
Swathi till 05:48 AM+
Amirtham till 05:48 AM+
Srardham: Atithi
Rahu: 08:54 AM > 10:00 AM
Ekadasi Vratham
Karthikai Last Soma Varam
Sagittarius Sun 11:41 PM

P

16

Dwadasi till 03:01 PM
Visakha full day+
Marana Yogam full day+
Srardham: A_Dwadasi
Rahu: 02:23 PM > 03:29 PM

17

Trayodasi till 05:07 PM
Visakha till 08:18 AM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: A_Trayodasi

Rahu: 12:13 PM » 01:19 PM

Pradosha Vratham

18

Chaturdasi till 07:14 PM
Anusham till 10:51 AM
Sidham till 10:51 AM
Srardham: A_Chaturdasi
Rahu: 01:20 PM > 02:25 PM

Y4

19

Amavasya till 09:14 PM
Jyeshta till 01:21 PM

Marana Yogam till 01:21 PM

Srardham: Amavasya

Rahu: 11:08 AM > 12:14 PM
Amavasya Vratham
Hanumat Jeyanthi

Thondaradippodi Azhwar Festival

Y4

<

20

Prathama till 10:53 PM
Moola till 03:35 PM
Sidham full day+
Srardham: P_Prathama
Rahu: 10:04 AM > 11:09 AM

Pushyamu Telugu Month Start

21

Dwitiya till 12:07 AM+
P_Ashada till 05:28 PM
Sidhamirtham+
Srardham: P_Dwitiya
Rahu: 03:31 PM » 04:37 PM

22 |
Tritiya till 12:54 AM+
U_Ashada till 06:54 PM
Marana Yogam till 06:54 PM

Srardham: P_Tritiya
Rahu: 08:59 AM » 10:05 AM

N

Rahu: 02:27 PM » 03:32 PM

23
Chaturthi till 01:08 AM+
Saravana till 07:50 PM
Sidham till 01:08 AM+
Srardham: P_Chaturthi

Chaturthi Vratham
Sravana Vratham

24

Y

Panchami till 12:52 AM+

Dhanisha till 08:16 PM

Srardham: P_Panchami

Marana Yogam till 08:16 PM

Rahu: 12:17 PM » 01:22 PM

Ps

25

Shashti till 12:07 AM+
Satabhisha till 08:12 PM
Marana Yogam till 08:12 PM
Srardham: P_Shashti

Rahu: 01:23 PM > 02:28 PM

Vinayaka Shasti Vratham

Thiruvempavai Begins
Shashti Vratham

Y

(26

Sapatami till 10:57 PM

P_Bhadra till 07:42 PM
Sidham full day+

Srardham: P_Sapatami
Rahu: 11:11 AM » 12:17 PM

(Christmas - Holiday

4 ™\

27

Ashtami till 09:23 PM
U_Bhadera till 06:50 PM
Sidham till 06:50 PM
Srardham: P_Ashtami
Rahu: 10:07 AM » 11:12 AM

Boxing Day - Cdn Holiday
N

28

Navami till 07:31 PM

Revati till 05:38 PM
Amirtham till 05:38 PM
Marana Yogam till 07:31 PM
Srardham: P_Navami
Rahu: 03:36 PM > 04:42 PM

29

Dasami till 05:27 PM
Aswini till 04:16 PM
Sidham till 05:27 PM
Srardham: P_Dasami
Rahu: 09:01 AM > 10:07 AM

Srardham: P_Ekadasi, Dwadasi
Rahu: 02:31 PM > 03:37 PM

30

Ekadasi till 03:11 PM
Bharani till 02:42 PM
Sidham full day+

Beeshma Paramapatha
Vaikunta Ekadasi Vratham

"

Krittikai Vratham )

L

31

Dwadasi till 12:52 PM
Kritika till 01:04 PM
Amirthasidham+

Srardham: P_Trayodasi
Rahu: 12:21 PM » 01:27 PM

Pradosha Vratham

/

25-12-

04-12-25 Thu » Sarvala
04-12-25 Thu »

HIGHLIGHTS

03-12-25 Wed » Thiru Karthikai Vratham
ga Deepam, Vilakkeedu - Deepam at Home
oornima Vratham, Sri Chakra Pooja
04-12-25 Thu > Sri Vaikanasa - Pancharatra Deepam
05-12-25 Sun » Vinayaka Vratham Begins
24-12-25 Wed » Gajamukha Samharam
25-12-25 Thu > Vina%/aka Shasti Vratham - Gajamukha Samharam
5 Thu » Thiruvempavai
30-12-25 Tue » Paramapatha Vaikunta Ekadasi Vratham

L

egins

prepared by Shankarasivam and team
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This calender is created for Toronto time by K

02-01-25 -
03-01-25 -
04-01-25 -
05-01-25 -
06-01-25 -
07-01-25 -
08-01-25 -
09-01-25 -
10-01-25 -
11-01-25 -
12-01-25 -
13-01-25 -
14-01-25 -
15-01-25 -
16-01-25 -
17-01-25 -
18-01-25 -
19-01-25 -
20-01-25 -
21-01-25 -
22-01-25 -
23-01-25 -
24-01-25 -
25-01-25 -
26-01-25 -
27-01-25 -
28-01-25 -
29-01-25 -
30-01-25 -

KRODHI / VISUVAVASU YEAR 2025 - AUSPICIOUS TIME

09:03 AM
07:57 AM
02:36 PM
10:10 AM
12:24 PM
11:17 AM
03:46 PM
09:03 AM
07:56 AM
02:41 PM
10:11 AM
12:27 PM
11:19 AM
03:53 PM
09:02 AM
07:53 AM
02:47 PM
10:10 AM
12:29 PM
11:20 AM
04:00 PM
08:59 AM
07:47 AM
02:52 PM
10:08 AM
12:31 PM
11:19 AM
04:08 PM
08:54 AM

11:27 AM -01:21 PM

07:03 PM
07:39 AM
05:47 AM
05:09 PM
09:34 AM
01:22 PM
11:29 AM
07:01 PM
07:43 AM
05:52 AM
05:08 PM
09:37 AM
01:22 PM
11:31 AM
06:58 PM
07:48 AM
05:58 AM
05:05 PM
09:42 AM
01:24 PM
11:32 AM
06:53 PM
07:53 AM
06:04 AM
05:02 PM
09:44 AM
01:23 PM
11:34 AM
06:49 PM
07:59 AM

-08:57 PM
-09:33 AM
-07:40 AM
-07:02 PM
- 11:28 AM
-03:15 PM
-01:22 PM
-08:54 PM
-09:36 AM
-07:44 AM
-07:00 PM
- 11:30 AM
-03:14 PM
-01:23 PM
-08:50 PM
-09:40 AM
-07:49 AM
-06:56 PM
-11:33 AM
-03:14 PM
-01:23 PM
-08:44 PM
-09:43 AM
-07:53 AM
-06:51 PM
- 11:33 AM
-03:12 PM
-01:23 PM
-08:38 PM
- 09:47 AM

02-02-25 -
03-02-25 -
04-02-25 -
05-02-25 -
06-02-25 -
07-02-25 -
08-02-25 -
09-02-25 -
10-02-25 -
11-02-25 -
12-02-25 -
13-02-25 -
14-02-25 -
15-02-25 -
16-02-25 -
17-02-25 -
18-02-25 -
19-02-25 -
20-02-25 -
21-02-25 -
22-02-25 -
23-02-25 -
24-02-25 -
25-02-25 -
26-02-25 -
27-02-25 -
28-02-25 -

10:05 AM
12:32 PM
11:18 AM
04:15 PM
08:48 AM
07:32 AM
03:03 PM
10:01 AM
12:32 PM
11:16 AM
04:22 PM
08:41 AM
07:23 AM
03:08 PM
09:56 AM
12:32 PM
11:13 AM
04:29 PM
08:33 AM
07:12 AM
03:12 PM
09:50 AM
12:31 PM
11:10 AM
04:36 PM
08:25 AM
07:01 AM

-11:19 AM
-01:46 PM
-12:32 PM
-05:29 PM
-10:03 AM
- 08:47 AM
-04:18 PM
-11:17 AM
-01:48 PM
-12:32 PM
-05:39 PM
- 09:58 AM
- 08:40 AM
-04:25 PM
-11:14 AM
-01:51 PM
-12:32 PM
-05:48 PM
- 09:53 AM
- 08:32 AM
-04:32 PM
- 11:11 AM
-01:52 PM
-12:31 PM
-05:58 PM
- 09:47 AM
- 08:23 AM

> .-/

02-08-25 -
03-08-25 -
04-08-25 -
05-08-25 -
06-08-25 -
07-08-25 -
08-08-25 -
09-08-25 -
10-08-25 -
-01:21 PM
12-08-25 -
13-08-25 -
14-08-25 -
15-08-25 -
16-08-25 -
17-08-25 -
18-08-25 -
19-08-25 -
20-08-25 -
21-08-25 -
22-08-25 -
23-08-25 -
24-08-25 -
25-08-25 -
26-08-25 -
27-08-25 -
28-08-25 -
29-08-25 -

11-08-25

30-08-25 -

31-08-25 -

04:58 PM
09:48 AM
01:23 PM
11:36 AM
06:42 PM
08:04 AM
06:19 AM
04:53 PM
09:51 AM

11:37 AM
06:34 PM
08:10 AM
06:27 AM
04:48 PM
09:55 AM
01:20 PM
11:38 AM
06:26 PM
08:15 AM
06:35 AM
04:42 PM
09:58 AM
01:19 PM
11:38 AM
06:16 PM
08:20 AM
06:43 AM
04:35 PM
10:01 AM -

-06:46 PM
-11:36 AM
-03:10 PM
-01:23 PM
-08:29 PM
- 09:50 AM
- 08:04 AM
-06:38 PM
-11:36 AM
-03:06 PM
-01:22 PM
-08:19 PM
- 09:54 AM
-08:10 AM
-06:31 PM
- 11:38 AM
-03:03 PM
-01:20 PM
-08:08 PM
- 09:57 AM
-08:16 AM
-06:23 PM
- 11:38 AM
-02:59 PM
-01:18 PM
-07:56 PM
- 09:59 AM
-08:21 AM

02-03-25 -
03-03-25 -
04-03-25 -
05-03-25 -
06-03-25 -
07-03-25 -
08-03-25 -
09-03-25 -
10-03-25 -
11-03-25 -
12-03-25 -
13-03-25 -
14-03-25 -
15-03-25 -
16-03-25 -
17-03-25 -
18-03-25 -
19-03-25 -
20-03-25 -
21-03-25 -
22-03-25 -
23-03-25 -
24-03-25 -
25-03-25 -
26-03-25 -
27-03-25 -
28-03-25 -
29-03-25 -
30-03-25 -
\31-03-25 - 01:22 PM - 02:56 PM /

_ _August. L September ] October ___J__ November ___J ___ December |
01-08-25 - 06:12 AM - 07:59 AM Y\ 01-09-25 - 01:17 PM - 02:54 PM \ 01-10-25 - 05:27 PM - 06:54 PM Y 01-11-25 - 03:31 PM - 04:47 PM Y 01-12-25 - 12:06 PM - 01:13 PM

- 09:29 AM
-12:01 PM
04-11-25 -
05-11-25 -
- 08:19 AM
- 07:06 AM
- 02:27 PM
- 09:35 AM

02-09-25 -
03-09-25 -
04-09-25 -
05-09-25 -
06-09-25 -
07-09-25 -
08-09-25 -
09-09-25 -
10-09-25 -
11-09-25 -
12-09-25 -
13-09-25 -
14-09-25 -
15-09-25 -
16-09-25 -
17-09-25 -
18-09-25 -
19-09-25 -
20-09-25 -
21-09-25 -
22-09-25 -
23-09-25 -
24-09-25 -
25-09-25 -
26-09-25 -
27-09-25 -
28-09-25 -
29-09-25 -

-06:13 PM

11:39 AM

30-09-25 -

09:44 AM
12:30 PM
11:06 AM
04:42 PM
08:15 AM
06:49 AM
03:20 PM
10:37 AM
01:28 PM
12:01 PM
05:48 PM
09:05 AM
07:36 AM
04:23 PM
10:30 AM
01:26 PM
11:57 AM
05:54 PM
08:56 AM
07:24 AM
04:26 PM
10:22 AM
01:24 PM
11:52 AM
06:00 PM
08:46 AM
07:11 AM
04:29 PM
10:15 AM

11:39 AM
06:07 PM
08:25 AM
06:50 AM
04:27 PM
10:04 AM
01:15 PM
11:39 AM
05:57 PM
08:31 AM
06:58 AM
04:19 PM
10:06 AM
01:13 PM
11:40 AM
05:48 PM
08:36 AM
07:06 AM
04:12 PM
10:09 AM
01:09 PM
11:40 AM
05:37 PM
08:42 AM
07:14 AM
04:04 PM
10:11 AM
01:07 PM
11:40 AM

-11:07 AM
-01:53 PM
-12:30 PM
-06:07 PM
- 09:40 AM
-08:14 AM
-04:45 PM
-12:03 PM
-02:54 PM
-01:28 PM
-07:15 PM
-10:33 AM
-09:04 AM
-05:51 PM
- 11:58 AM
-02:556 PM
-01:26 PM
-07:24 PM
-10:25 AM
- 08:54 AM
-05:57 PM
- 11:53 AM
-02:56 PM
-01:24 PM
-07:32 PM
-10:18 AM
- 08:44 AM
-06:03 PM
- 11:49 AM

-01:16 PM
-07:45 PM
-10:02 AM
- 08:26 AM
-06:03 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:50 PM
-01:14 PM
-07:32 PM
-10:05 AM
-08:31 AM
-05:52 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:45 PM
-01:12 PM
-07:20 PM
-10:08 AM
- 08:37 AM
-05:43 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:39 PM
-01:10 PM
-07:07 PM
-10:11 AM
-08:42 AM
-05:32 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:34 PM
-01:07 PM

02-04-25 -
03-04-25 -
04-04-25 -
05-04-25 -
06-04-25 -
07-04-25 -
08-04-25 -
09-04-25 -
10-04-25 -
- 06:47 AM
12-04-25 -
13-04-25 -
14-04-25 -
15-04-25 -
16-04-25 -
17-04-25 -
18-04-25 -
19-04-25 -
20-04-25 -
21-04-25 -
22-04-25 -
23-04-25 -
24-04-25 -
25-04-25 -
26-04-25 -
27-04-25 -
28-04-25 -
29-04-25 -
30-04-25 -

11-04-25

02-10-25 -
03-10-25 -
04-10-25 -
05-10-25 -
06-10-25 -
07-10-25 -
08-10-25 -
09-10-25 -
10-10-25 -
- 03:50 PM
12-10-25 -
13-10-25 -
14-10-25 -
15-10-25 -
16-10-25 -
17-10-25 -
18-10-25 -
19-10-25 -
20-10-25 -
21-10-25 -
22-10-25 -
23-10-25 -
24-10-25 -
25-10-25 -
26-10-25 -
27-10-25 -
28-10-25 -
29-10-25 -
30-10-25 -

11-10-25

31-10-25 -

06:06 PM
08:36 AM
06:59 AM
04:32 PM
10:08 AM
01:20 PM
11:43 AM
06:12 PM
08:26 AM

04:36 PM
10:00 AM
01:17 PM
11:38 AM
06:17 PM
08:16 AM
06:35 AM
04:38 PM
09:54 AM
01:16 PM
11:34 AM
06:22 PM
08:07 AM
06:24 AM
04:41 PM
09:48 AM
01:15 PM
11:30 AM
06:28 PM

08:47 AM
07:22 AM
03:56 PM
10:14 AM
01:05 PM
11:40 AM
05:16 PM
08:52 AM
07:30 AM

10:18 AM
01:03 PM
11:41 AM
05:08 PM
08:59 AM
07:39 AM
03:43 PM
10:22 AM
01:02 PM
11:42 AM
04:58 PM
09:05 AM
07:48 AM
03:37 PM
10:25 AM
01:01 PM
11:44 AM
04:50 PM
09:12 AM
07:57 AM -

-07:41 PM
-10:11 AM
- 08:34 AM
-06:08 PM
- 11:44 AM
-02:57 PM
-01:20 PM
-07:49 PM
-10:04 AM
- 08:25 AM
-06:14 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:56 PM
-01:18 PM
-07:57 PM
- 09:56 AM
-08:15 AM
-06:19 PM
-11:35 AM
-02:58 PM
-01:16 PM
-08:05 PM
- 09:50 AM
- 08:07 AM
-06:24 PM
-11:31 AM
-02:59 PM
-01:15 PM
-08:13 PM

-10:13 AM
-08:48 AM
-05:22 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:30 PM
-01:05 PM
-06:41 PM
-10:16 AM
-08:53 AM
-05:13 PM
-11:41 AM
-02:25 PM
-01:03 PM
-06:30 PM
-10:20 AM
- 08:59 AM
-05:03 PM
- 11:42 AM
-02:21 PM
-01:01 PM
-06:18 PM
-10:24 AM
-09:06 AM
-04:55 PM
- 11:42 AM
-02:18 PM
-01:01 PM
-06:07 PM
-10:28 AM

09:13 AM

02-05-25 -
03-05-25 -
04-05-25 -
05-05-25 -
06-05-25 -
07-05-25 -
08-05-25 -
09-05-25 -
10-05-25 -
- 09:38 AM
12-05-25 -
13-05-25 -
14-05-25 -
15-05-25 -
16-05-25 -
17-05-25 -
18-05-25 -
19-05-25 -
20-05-25 -
21-05-25 -
22-05-25 -
23-05-25 -
24-05-25 -
25-05-25 -
26-05-25 -
27-05-25 -
28-05-25 -
29-05-25 -
30-05-25 -
\31-05-25 - 05:00 PM - 06:53 PM /

11-05-25

02-11-25
03-11-25

06-11-25
07-11-25
08-11-25
09-11-25

10-11-25 -
11-11-25 -
- 03:37 PM
- 08:25 AM
- 07:15 AM
15-11-25 -
- 09:40 AM
-12:02 PM
18-11-25 -
- 03:32 PM
20-11-25 -
- 07:24 AM
- 02:21 PM
- 09:45 AM
-12:03 PM
25-11-25 -
- 03:29 PM
- 08:40 AM
- 07:33 AM
- 02:21 PM

12-11-25
13-11-25
14-11-25

16-11-25
17-11-25

19-11-25

21-11-25
22-11-25
23-11-25
24-11-25

26-11-25
27-11-25
28-11-25
29-11-25

30-11 25-

06:14 AM
04:45 PM
09:42 AM
01:15 PM
11:27 AM
06:34 PM
07:53 AM
06:04 AM
04:48 PM

01:14 PM
11:25 AM
06:40 PM
07:47 AM
05:57 AM
04:53 PM
09:34 AM
01:14 PM
11:24 AM
06:45 PM
07:41 AM
05:50 AM
04:56 PM
09:32 AM
01:14 PM
11:22 AM
06:50 PM
07:38 AM
05:45 AM

10:45 AM
03:42 PM

12:01 PM
10:48 AM

02:24 PM

10:51 AM

08:32 AM

10:55 AM

09:50 AM

01-01-25 - 03:40 PM - 04:46 PM \'01-02-25 - 02:58 PM - 04:11 PM } 01-03-25 - 03:16 PM - 04:39 PM ' 01-04-25 - 11:47 AM - 01:22 PM ) 01-05-25 - 07:59 AM - 09:44 AM ' 01-06-25 -

-10:09 AM
-09:03 AM
-03:42 PM
-11:17 AM
-01:31 PM
-12:24 PM
-04:53 PM
-10:11 AM
-09:03 AM
-03:49 PM
-11:18 AM
-01:35 PM
-12:27 PM
-05:01 PM
-10:10 AM
-09:01 AM
-03:56 PM
-11:19 AM
-01:39 PM
-12:29 PM
-05:10 PM
-10:09 AM
-08:58 AM
-04:03 PM
-11:19 AM
-01:42 PM
-12:31 PM
-05:20 PM
-10:07 AM

\31-01-25 - 07:41 AM - 08:53 AM J

01-07-25 - 11: :

02-07-25 -
03-07-25 -
04-07-25 -
05-07-25 -
06-07-25 -
07-07-25 -
08-07-25 -
09-07-25 -
10-07-25 -
11-07-25 -
12-07-25 -
13-07-25 -
14-07-25 -
15-07-25 -
16-07-25 -
17-07-25 -
18-07-25 -
19-07-25 -
20-07-25 -
21-07-25 -
22-07-25 -
23-07-25 -
24-07-25 -
25-07-25 -
26-07-25 -
27-07-25 -
28-07-25 -
29-07-25 -
30-07-25 -
31-07-25 -

-07:59 AM
-06:31 PM
- 11:28 AM
-03:01 PM
-01:14 PM
-08:21 PM
- 09:40 AM
-07:51 AM
-06:36 PM
- 11:26 AM
-03:02 PM
-01:14 PM
-08:29 PM
- 09:36 AM
-07:46 AM
-06:43 PM
- 11:24 AM
-03:04 PM
-01:14 PM
-08:36 PM
-09:32 AM
-07:41 AM
-06:47 PM
-11:23 AM
-03:06 PM
-01:14 PM
-08:42 PM
- 09:30 AM
-07:37 AM

-10:44 AM
-01:16 PM
-12:00 PM
-04:57 PM
-09:33 AM
-08:19 AM
-03:40 PM
-10:48 AM
-01:13 PM
-12:00 PM
-04:50 PM
-09:37 AM
- 08:26 AM
-03:35 PM
-10:51 AM
-01:12 PM
-12:01 PM
-04:43 PM
-09:42 AM
-08:33 AM
-03:30 PM
-10:54 AM
-01:12 PM
-12:04 PM
-04:38 PM
-09:48 AM
-08:41 AM
-03:29 PM
-10:57 AM

SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

Vakya Al

prepared by Shankarasivam and team

09:29 AM
01:15 PM
11:22 AM
06:55 PM
07:35 AM
05:42 AM
05:03 PM
09:29 AM
01:16 PM
11:22 AM
06:59 PM
07:35 AM
05:41 AM
05:06 PM
09:29 AM
01:18 PM
11:24 AM
07:01 PM
07:35 AM
05:41 AM
05:07 PM
09:30 AM
01:19 PM
11:25 AM
07:02 PM
07:37 AM
05:43 AM
05:08 PM
09:32 AM
01:21 PM

02-06-25 -
03-06-25 -
04-06-25 -
05-06-25 -
06-06-25 -
07-06-25 -
08-06-25 -
09-06-25 -
10-06-25 -
11-06-25 -
12-06-25 -
13-06-25 -
14-06-25 -
15-06-25 -
16-06-25 -
17-06-25 -
18-06-25 -
19-06-25 -
20-06-25 -
21-06-25 -
22-06-25 -
23-06-25 -
24-06-25 -
25-06-25 -
26-06-25 -
27-06-25 -
28-06-25 -
29-06-25 -
30-06-25 -

02-12-25 -
03-12-25 -
04-12-25 -
05-12-25 -
06-12-25 -
07-12-25 -
08-12-25 -
09-12-25 -
10-12-25 -
11-12-25 -
12-12-25 -
13-12-25 -
14-12-25 -
15-12-25 -
16-12-25 -
17-12-25 -
18-12-25 -
19-12-25 -
20-12-25 -
21-12-25 -
22-12-25 -
23-12-25 -
24-12-25 -
25-12-25 -
26-12-25 -
27-12-25 -
28-12-25 -
29-12-25 -
30-12-25 -
31-12-25 -

10:58 AM
03:27 PM
08:46 AM
07:41 AM
02:21 PM
09:56 AM
12:08 PM
11:02 AM
03:27 PM
08:52 AM
07:47 AM
02:23 PM
10:00 AM
12:12 PM
11:06 AM
03:30 PM
08:57 AM
07:52 AM
02:26 PM
10:04 AM
12:16 PM
11:10 AM
03:33 PM
09:00 AM
07:55 AM
02:29 PM
10:07 AM
12:19 PM
11:13 AM
03:39 PM

-11:22 AM
-03:08 PM
-01:15 PM
-08:49 PM
-09:28 AM
-07:35 AM
-06:57 PM
- 11:23 AM
-03:09 PM
-01:16 PM
-08:53 PM
-09:29 AM
-07:35 AM
-07:00 PM
- 11:23 AM
-03:12 PM
-01:18 PM
-08:56 PM
-09:29 AM
-07:35 AM
-07:01 PM
-11:25 AM
-03:13 PM
-01:19 PM
-08:57 PM
-09:31 AM
-07:37 AM
-07:02 PM
- 11:26 AM
-03:15 PM

-12:06 PM
-04:35 PM
-09:53 AM
- 08:47 AM
-03:28 PM
-11:02 AM
-01:14 PM
-12:09 PM
-04:34 PM
- 09:58 AM
- 08:53 AM
-03:29 PM
- 11:06 AM
-01:17 PM
-12:12 PM
-04:36 PM
-10:03 AM
-08:57 AM
-03:31 PM
- 11:09 AM
-01:21 PM
-12:16 PM
-04:39 PM
-10:06 AM
-09:00 AM
-03:35 PM
-11:13 AM
-01:24 PM
-12:19 PM
-04:45 PM

le.ca

www.srirajaraj



KRODHI / VISUVAVASU YEAR 2025 - YAMAGANDA TIME

01-01-25 - 09:03 AM - 10:09 AM ) 01-02-25 - 01:45 PM - 02:58 PM )\ 01-03-25 - 01:53 PM - 03:16 PM \ 01-04-25 - 10:13 AM - 11:47 AM Y 01-05-25 - 06:15 AM - 07:59 AM Y 01-06-25 - 01:15 PM

02-01-25 - 07:57 AM - 09:03 AM | 02-02-25 - 12:32 PM - 01:45 PM | 02-03-25 - 12:30 PM - 01:53 PM | 02-04-25 - 08:37 AM - 10:12 AM | 02-05-25 - 04:45 PM - 06:30 PM [ 02-06-25 - 11:22 AM
03-01-25 - 02:35 PM - 03:41 PM | 03-02-25 - 11:18 AM - 12:32 PM | 03-03-25 - 11:06 AM - 12:30 PM | 03-04-25 - 07:00 AM - 08:36 AM | 03-05-25 - 03:00 PM - 04:45 PM [ 03-06-25 - 09:29 AM
04-01-25 - 01:29 PM - 02:36 PM | 04-02-25 - 10:04 AM - 11:18 AM | 04-03-25 - 09:42 AM - 11:06 AM | 04-04-25 - 04:32 PM - 06:08 PM | 04-05-25 - 01:14 PM - 03:00 PM | 04-06-25 - 07:36 AM
05-01-25 - 12:23 PM - 01:30 PM | 05-02-25 - 08:49 AM - 10:04 AM | 05-03-25 - 08:17 AM - 09:41 AM | 05-04-25 - 02:57 PM - 04:32 PM | 05-05-25 - 11:28 AM - 01:15 PM | 05-06-25 - 05:42 AM
06-01-25 - 11:17 AM - 12:24 PM | 06-02-25 - 07:34 AM - 08:48 AM | 06-03-25 - 06:51 AM - 08:15 AM | 06-04-25 - 01:20 PM - 02:57 PM | 06-05-25 - 09:41 AM - 11:27 AM [ 06-06-25 - 05:03 PM
07-01-25 - 10:10 AM - 11:17 AM | 07-02-25 - 03:02 PM - 04:17 PM | 07-03-25 - 03:19 PM - 04:44 PM | 07-04-25 - 11:43 AM - 01:20 PM | 07-05-25 - 07:53 AM - 09:40 AM [ 07-06-25 - 03:10 PM
08-01-25 - 09:03 AM - 10:10 AM | 08-02-25 - 01:48 PM - 03:03 PM | 08-03-25 - 01:54 PM - 03:20 PM | 08-04-25 - 10:06 AM - 11:43 AM | 08-05-25 - 06:06 AM - 07:53 AM [ 08-06-25 - 01:17 PM
09-01-25 - 07:56 AM - 09:03 AM | 09-02-25 - 12:32 PM - 01:48 PM | 09-03-25 - 01:28 PM - 02:54 PM | 09-04-25 - 08:27 AM - 10:05 AM | 09-05-25 - 04:48 PM - 06:35 PM [ 09-06-25 - 11:22 AM
10-01-25 - 02:40 PM - 03:48 PM | 10-02-25 - 11:16 AM - 12:32 PM | 10-03-25 - 12:02 PM - 01:28 PM | 10-04-25 - 06:48 AM - 08:26 AM | 10-05-25 - 03:01 PM - 04:48 PM | 10-06-25 - 09:28 AM
11-01-25 - 01:34 PM - 02:41 PM | 11-02-25 - 10:00 AM - 11:16 AM | 11-03-25 - 10:35 AM - 12:01 PM | 11-04-25 - 04:35 PM - 06:13 PM | 11-05-25 - 01:14 PM - 03:02 PM | 11-06-25 - 07:35 AM
12-01-25 - 12:26 PM - 01:34 PM | 12-02-25 - 08:42 AM - 09:59 AM | 12-03-25 - 09:07 AM - 10:34 AM | 12-04-25 - 02:57 PM - 04:36 PM | 12-05-25 - 11:25 AM - 01:14 PM | 12-06-25 - 05:41 AM
13-01-25 - 11:19 AM - 12:27 PM | 13-02-25 - 07:24 AM - 08:41 AM | 13-03-25 - 07:38 AM - 09:05 AM | 13-04-25 - 01:18 PM - 02:56 PM | 13-05-25 - 09:37 AM - 11:25 AM | 13-06-25 - 05:05 PM
14-01-25 - 10:11 AM - 11:19 AM | 14-02-25 - 03:07 PM - 04:24 PM | 14-03-25 - 04:22 PM - 05:50 PM | 14-04-25 - 11:38 AM - 01:17 PM | 14-05-25 - 07:47 AM - 09:36 AM | 14-06-25 - 03:12 PM
15-01-25 - 09:02 AM - 10:11 AM | 15-02-25 - 01:50 PM - 03:08 PM | 15-03-25 - 02:55 PM - 04:23 PM | 15-04-25 - 09:59 AM - 11:38 AM | 15-05-25 - 05:58 AM - 07:47 AM | 15-06-25 - 01:18 PM
16-01-25 - 07:53 AM - 09:02 AM | 16-02-25 - 12:32 PM - 01:50 PM | 16-03-25 - 01:27 PM - 02:55 PM | 16-04-25 - 08:17 AM - 09:57 AM | 16-05-25 - 04:53 PM - 06:42 PM | 16-06-25 - 11:23 AM
17-01-25 - 02:46 PM - 03:55 PM | 17-02-25 - 11:14 AM - 12:32 PM | 17-03-25 - 11:57 AM - 01:26 PM | 17-04-25 - 06:36 AM - 08:16 AM | 17-05-25 - 03:04 PM - 04:53 PM | 17-06-25 - 09:29 AM
18-01-25 - 01:38 PM - 02:47 PM | 18-02-25 - 09:54 AM - 11:13 AM | 18-03-25 - 10:28 AM - 11:57 AM | 18-04-25 - 04:38 PM - 06:18 PM | 18-05-25 - 01:14 PM - 03:04 PM | 18-06-25 - 07:35 AM
19-01-25 - 12:29 PM - 01:38 PM | 19-02-25 - 08:34 AM - 09:54 AM | 19-03-25 - 08:57 AM - 10:27 AM | 19-04-25 - 02:57 PM - 04:38 PM | 19-05-25 - 11:24 AM - 01:14 PM | 19-06-25 - 05:41 AM
20-01-25 - 11:19 AM - 12:29 PM | 20-02-25 - 07:14 AM - 08:33 AM | 20-03-25 - 07:26 AM - 08:56 AM | 20-04-25 - 01:17 PM - 02:58 PM | 20-05-25 - 09:33 AM - 11:24 AM [ 20-06-25 - 05:07 PM
21-01-25 - 10:10 AM - 11:20 AM | 21-02-25 - 03:11 PM - 04:31 PM | 21-03-25 - 04:26 PM - 05:56 PM | 21-04-25 - 11:34 AM - 01:16 PM | 21-05-25 - 07:42 AM - 09:33 AM [ 21-06-25 - 03:12 PM
22-01-25 - 08:59 AM - 10:09 AM | 22-02-25 - 01:52 PM - 03:12 PM | 22-03-25 - 02:55 PM - 04:26 PM | 22-04-25 - 09:52 AM - 11:34 AM | 22-05-25 - 05:51 AM - 07:41 AM [ 22-06-25 - 01:19 PM
23-01-25 - 07:48 AM - 08:59 AM | 23-02-25 - 12:31 PM - 01:52 PM | 23-03-25 - 01:24 PM - 02:56 PM | 23-04-25 - 08:09 AM - 09:51 AM | 23-05-25 - 04:56 PM - 06:47 PM [ 23-06-25 - 11:25 AM
24-01-25 - 02:52 PM - 04:02 PM | 24-02-25 - 11:10 AM - 12:31 PM | 24-03-25 - 11:53 AM - 01:24 PM | 24-04-25 - 06:25 AM - 08:07 AM | 24-05-25 - 03:05 PM - 04:56 PM | 24-06-25 - 09:30 AM
25-01-25 - 01:41 PM - 02:52 PM | 25-02-25 - 09:48 AM - 11:10 AM | 25-03-25 - 10:20 AM - 11:52 AM | 25-04-25 - 04:42 PM - 06:25 PM | 25-05-25 - 01:15 PM - 03:06 PM | 25-06-25 - 07:36 AM
26-01-25 - 12:31 PM - 01:42 PM | 26-02-25 - 08:26 AM - 09:48 AM | 26-03-25 - 08:47 AM - 10:19 AM | 26-04-25 - 02:58 PM - 04:41 PM | 26-05-25 - 11:22 AM - 01:14 PM [ 26-06-25 - 05:43 AM
27-01-25 - 11:19 AM - 12:31 PM | 27-02-25 - 07:02 AM - 08:25 AM | 27-03-25 - 07:13 AM - 08:46 AM | 27-04-25 - 01:15 PM - 02:59 PM | 27-05-25 - 09:30 AM - 11:22 AM [ 27-06-25 - 05:08 PM
28-01-25 - 10:07 AM - 11:19 AM | 28-02-25 - 03:15 PM - 04:38 PM | 28-03-25 - 04:29 PM - 06:02 PM | 28-04-25 - 11:31 AM - 01:15 PM | 28-05-25 - 07:38 AM - 09:30 AM | 28-06-25 - 03:14 PM
29-01-25 - 08:55 AM - 10:07 AM - - 29-03-25 - 02:56 PM - 04:29 PM | 29-04-25 - 09:46 AM - 11:30 AM | 29-05-25 - 05:46 AM - 07:38 AM | 29-06-25 - 01:20 PM
30-01-25 - 07:42 AM - 08:54 AM - - 30-03-25 - 01:22 PM - 02:56 PM | 30-04-25 - 08:00 AM - 09:45 AM | 30-05-25 - 04:59 PM - 06:51 PM | 30-06-25 - 11:27 AM

\31-01-25 - 02:57 PM - 04:10 PM A - - A31-03-25 - 11:48 AM - 01:22 PM )\ - - A31-05-25 - 03:08 PM - 05:00 PM/

02-07-25 - 07:39 AM - 09:33 AM | 02-08-25 - 03:11 PM - 04:58 PM | 02-09-25 - 10:01 AM - 11:39 AM | 02-10-25 - 07:21 AM - 08:47 AM | 02-11-25 - 12:00 PM - 01:15 PM | 02-12-25 - 09:51 AM
03-07-25 - 05:46 AM - 07:39 AM | 03-08-25 - 01:23 PM - 03:10 PM | 03-09-25 - 08:25 AM - 10:02 AM | 03-10-25 - 03:58 PM - 05:24 PM | 03-11-25 - 10:46 AM - 12:01 PM [ 03-12-25 - 08:45 AM
04-07-25 - 05:08 PM - 07:02 PM | 04-08-25 - 11:36 AM - 01:23 PM | 04-09-25 - 06:49 AM - 08:25 AM | 04-10-25 - 02:31 PM - 03:56 PM | 04-11-25 - 09:31 AM - 10:45 AM | 04-12-25 - 07:39 AM
05-07-25 - 03:15 PM - 05:09 PM | 05-08-25 - 09:49 AM - 11:36 AM | 05-09-25 - 04:28 PM - 06:04 PM | 05-10-25 - 01:05 PM - 02:30 PM | 05-11-25 - 08:17 AM - 09:31 AM [ 05-12-25 - 02:21 PM
06-07-25 - 01:21 PM - 03:14 PM | 06-08-25 - 08:03 AM - 09:50 AM | 06-09-25 - 02:51 PM - 04:27 PM | 06-10-25 - 11:40 AM - 01:05 PM | 06-11-25 - 07:05 AM - 08:19 AM [ 06-12-25 - 01:15 PM
07-07-25 - 11:28 AM - 01:22 PM | 07-08-25 - 06:18 AM - 08:04 AM | 07-09-25 - 01:15 PM - 02:51 PM | 07-10-25 - 10:16 AM - 11:40 AM | 07-11-25 - 02:27 PM - 03:41 PM [ 07-12-25 - 12:09 PM
08-07-25 - 09:36 AM - 11:29 AM | 08-08-25 - 04:54 PM - 06:40 PM | 08-09-25 - 11:39 AM - 01:15 PM | 08-10-25 - 08:52 AM - 10:16 AM | 08-11-25 - 01:13 PM - 02:27 PM | 08-12-25 - 11:02 AM
09-07-25 - 07:43 AM - 09:36 AM | 09-08-25 - 03:07 PM - 04:53 PM | 09-09-25 - 10:04 AM - 11:39 AM | 09-10-25 - 07:29 AM - 08:52 AM | 09-11-25 - 12:01 PM - 01:14 PM [ 09-12-25 - 09:56 AM
10-07-25 - 05:51 AM - 07:43 AM [ 10-08-25 - 01:22 PM - 03:07 PM | 10-09-25 - 08:30 AM - 10:05 AM | 10-10-25 - 03:50 PM - 05:13 PM | 10-11-25 - 10:48 AM - 12:01 PM | 10-12-25 - 08:51 AM
11-07-25 - 05:08 PM - 07:01 PM | 11-08-25 - 11:36 AM - 01:21 PM | 11-09-25 - 06:57 AM - 08:31 AM | 11-10-25 - 02:27 PM - 03:50 PM | 11-11-25 - 09:35 AM - 10:48 AM | 11-12-25 - 07:46 AM
12-07-25 - 03:15 PM - 05:08 PM | 12-08-25 - 09:53 AM - 11:37 AM | 12-09-25 - 04:20 PM - 05:54 PM | 12-10-25 - 01:04 PM - 02:26 PM | 12-11-25 - 08:25 AM - 09:37 AM | 12-12-25 - 02:23 PM
13-07-25 - 01:22 PM - 03:14 PM | 13-08-25 - 08:09 AM - 09:53 AM | 13-09-25 - 02:45 PM - 04:19 PM | 13-10-25 - 11:41 AM - 01:03 PM | 13-11-25 - 07:14 AM - 08:25 AM | 13-12-25 - 01:17 PM
14-07-25 - 11:30 AM - 01:22 PM | 14-08-25 - 06:26 AM - 08:10 AM | 14-09-25 - 01:12 PM - 02:45 PM | 14-10-25 - 10:19 AM - 11:41 AM | 14-11-25 - 02:24 PM - 03:35 PM | 14-12-25 - 12:12 PM
15-07-25 - 09:39 AM - 11:31 AM | 15-08-25 - 04:48 PM - 06:32 PM | 15-09-25 - 11:40 AM - 01:13 PM | 15-10-25 - 08:58 AM - 10:20 AM | 15-11-25 - 01:13 PM - 02:24 PM | 15-12-25 - 11:06 AM
16-07-25 - 07:47 AM - 09:39 AM | 16-08-25 - 03:04 PM - 04:48 PM | 16-09-25 - 10:07 AM - 11:40 AM | 16-10-25 - 07:38 AM - 08:59 AM | 16-11-25 - 12:02 PM - 01:13 PM | 16-12-25 - 10:01 AM
17-07-25 - 05:57 AM - 07:48 AM | 17-08-25 - 01:21 PM - 03:04 PM | 17-09-25 - 08:36 AM - 10:08 AM | 17-10-25 - 03:44 PM - 05:05 PM | 17-11-25 - 10:51 AM - 12:02 PM | 17-12-25 - 08:56 AM
18-07-25 - 05:06 PM - 06:57 PM | 18-08-25 - 11:37 AM - 01:20 PM | 18-09-25 - 07:05 AM - 08:36 AM | 18-10-25 - 02:22 PM - 03:43 PM | 18-11-25 - 09:40 AM - 10:51 AM | 18-12-25 - 07:52 AM
19-07-25 - 03:14 PM - 05:05 PM | 19-08-25 - 09:55 AM - 11:38 AM | 19-09-25 - 04:13 PM - 05:44 PM | 19-10-25 - 01:02 PM - 02:22 PM | 19-11-25 - 08:32 AM - 09:42 AM | 19-12-25 - 02:25 PM
20-07-25 - 01:24 PM - 03:15 PM | 20-08-25 - 08:14 AM - 09:56 AM | 20-09-25 - 02:41 PM - 04:12 PM | 20-10-25 - 11:42 AM - 01:02 PM | 20-11-25 - 07:23 AM - 08:32 AM | 20-12-25 - 01:20 PM
21-07-25 - 11:33 AM - 01:24 PM | 21-08-25 - 06:34 AM - 08:15 AM | 21-09-25 - 01:10 PM - 02:40 PM | 21-10-25 - 10:22 AM - 11:42 AM | 21-11-25 - 02:21 PM - 03:31 PM [ 21-12-25 - 12:15 PM
22-07-25 - 09:42 AM - 11:32 AM | 22-08-25 - 04:42 PM - 06:23 PM | 22-09-25 - 11:39 AM - 01:09 PM | 22-10-25 - 09:04 AM - 10:23 AM | 22-11-25 - 01:11 PM - 02:21 PM [ 22-12-25 - 11:10 AM
23-07-25 - 07:52 AM - 09:42 AM | 23-08-25 - 03:01 PM - 04:42 PM | 23-09-25 - 10:10 AM - 11:40 AM | 23-10-25 - 07:47 AM - 09:05 AM | 23-11-25 - 12:03 PM - 01:12 PM | 23-12-25 - 10:05 AM
24-07-25 - 06:03 AM - 07:53 AM | 24-08-25 - 01:19 PM - 03:00 PM | 24-09-25 - 08:41 AM - 10:10 AM | 24-10-25 - 03:38 PM - 04:56 PM | 24-11-25 - 10:54 AM - 12:03 PM | 24-12-25 - 09:00 AM
25-07-25 - 05:02 PM - 06:52 PM | 25-08-25 - 11:38 AM - 01:19 PM | 25-09-25 - 07:13 AM - 08:42 AM | 25-10-25 - 02:19 PM - 03:37 PM | 25-11-25 - 09:46 AM - 10:55 AM | 25-12-25 - 07:55 AM
26-07-25 - 03:12 PM - 05:02 PM | 26-08-25 - 09:58 AM - 11:38 AM | 26-09-25 - 04:05 PM - 05:34 PM | 26-10-25 - 01:00 PM - 02:18 PM | 26-11-25 - 08:38 AM - 09:47 AM | 26-12-25 - 02:28 PM
27-07-25 - 01:23 PM - 03:12 PM | 27-08-25 - 08:19 AM - 09:59 AM | 27-09-25 - 02:36 PM - 04:04 PM | 27-10-25 - 11:44 AM - 01:01 PM | 27-11-25 - 07:32 AM - 08:40 AM [ 27-12-25 - 01:24 PM
28-07-25 - 11:34 AM - 01:23 PM | 28-08-25 - 06:41 AM - 08:20 AM | 28-09-25 - 01:07 PM - 02:35 PM | 28-10-25 - 10:27 AM - 11:44 AM | 28-11-25 - 02:21 PM - 03:29 PM [ 28-12-25 - 12:19 PM
29-07-25 - 09:45 AM - 11:34 AM | 29-08-25 - 04:36 PM - 06:15 PM | 29-09-25 - 11:39 AM - 01:07 PM | 29-10-25 - 09:10 AM - 10:27 AM | 29-11-25 - 01:13 PM - 02:21 PM | 29-12-25 - 11:13 AM
30-07-25 - 07:58 AM - 09:47 AM | 30-08-25 - 02:56 PM - 04:35 PM | 30-09- 25- 10:13 AM - 11:40 AM | 30-10-25 - 07:56 AM - 09:12 AM | 30-11-25 - 12:05 PM - 01:13 PM | 30-12-25 - 10:07 AM
31-07-25 - 06:11 AM - 07:59 AM A\ 31-08-25 - 01:17 PM - 02:55 PM 31-10-25 - 03:33 PM - 04:49 PM 31-12-25 - 09:03 AM

SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TEMPLE OF CANADA

-03:07 PM
-01:15 PM
- 11:22 AM
-09:29 AM
-07:35 AM
-06:56 PM
-05:03 PM
-03:10 PM
-01:16 PM
- 11:22 AM
-09:29 AM
-07:35 AM
-06:59 PM
- 05:06 PM
-03:12 PM
-01:18 PM
- 11:24 AM
-09:29 AM
-07:35 AM
-07:01 PM
-05:07 PM
-03:13 PM
-01:19 PM
- 11:256 AM
-09:30 AM
-07:37 AM
-07:02 PM
-05:08 PM
-03:14 PM
-01:21 PM

. :
L wy Y Aumst Y Sepember  $ _October 3 November _J _December
01-07-25 - 09:33 AM - 11:27 AM Y 01-08-25 - 04:59 PM - 06:47 PM Y 01-09-25 - 11:39 AM -01:17 PM \ 01-10-25 - 08:46 AM - 10:13 AM Y 01-11-25 - 02:16 PM - 03:31 PM Y 01-12-25 - 10:58 AM - 12:06 PM

-10:58 AM
-09:52 AM
- 08:46 AM
-03:28 PM
-02:21 PM
-01:15 PM
-12:08 PM
-11:02 AM
-09:57 AM
- 08:52 AM
-03:29 PM
-02:23 PM
-01:17 PM
-12:12 PM
- 11:06 AM
-10:02 AM
- 08:57 AM
-03:30 PM
-02:26 PM
-01:20 PM
-12:16 PM
-11:10 AM
-10:06 AM
-09:00 AM
-03:34 PM
-02:29 PM
-01:24 PM
-12:19 PM
-11:13 AM
-10:09 AM
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